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OFFICIAL U1z
Participants

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BEL BRANCIFORTI Paolo Andrea 2007 R M 1.203 00858051 yes
COLLING Herve 2007 R M 1.54 00850838 yes
COOPER Kendal 2006 R M 1.285 00857166 yes
DE WINTER Alexander 2008 R M 1.9999 00857231 yes
FELTZ Flavien 2006 R M 1.98 00855280 yes
FERIR William 2007 R M 1.486 00857167 yes
HEINEN Mathieu 2007 R M 1.343 00857414 yes
HERCOT Matthys 2008 L M 1.494 00858049 yes
RIJMEN Matthias 2006 R M 1.398 00855111 yes
SAMYN Ward 2007 R M 1.146 00855113 yes
VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas 2006 L M 1.62 00855114 yes
VAN DE STEENE Adrian 2006 R M 1.73 00855116 yes
VANDENBERGHE Corto 2006 R M 1.9999 856355 yes
WAFFELAERT Thibault 2006 M 1.301 00857236 yes
14 Participants (14 present)

BUL YUSMEN Filip 2006 M 1.76 00850773 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

CZE OSTALSKIY Ivan 2007 R M 1.501 00853486 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

DEN HANSEN Kasper 2009 R M 1.9999 0 yes
LADEFOGED Rasmus 2007 R M 1.386 00856177 yes
LAU MADSEN Jonas 2008 R M 1.9999 00858853 yes
ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan 2006 R M 1.572 00857158 yes
PEDERSEN Adrian 2007 R M 1.393 00856176 yes
RICHARDT Chayenn 2008 R M 1.614 00857578 yes
ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca 2008 R M 1.534 00857155 yes
VOELUND Jonas 2006 R M 1.121 00853322 yes
WINTHER Theo Sasaki 2008 R M 1.498 00857576 yes
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Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ESP ABAD PINAZO Javier 2006 R M 1.9999 00855921 yes
FALCON PAISER Jose Francesco 2007 R M 1.9999 00857663 yes
GALDEANO CANTERO Alejandro 2006 M 1.427 00851019 yes
GILI LOPEZ Pau 2007 R M 1.204 00856371 yes
JIMENEZ ZOTES Vicente 2007 M 1.455 00857670 yes
LEBHARD GOMEZ Eliot 2006 M 1.180 00851027 yes
MARTIN GAMAZO Jose Miguel 2006 R M 1.151 00856016 yes
MARTIN LOPEZ Jorge 2006 M 1.477 00851030 yes
MORENO DOMINGO Gonzalo 2006 M 1.9999 00858470 yes
MORENO JIMENEZ Alejandro 2006 M 1.295 00851033 yes
PEREIRA EIRIZ Jorge 2006 M 1.198 00851038 yes
PEREZ WEBER Juan 2006 R M 1.577 00851040 yes
RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan 2007 M 1.37 00857669 yes
RANNINGER PEREZ Ignacio 2006 M 1.9999 00851041 yes
ROCA VILARDEBO Alex 2007 R M 1.551 00856740 yes
RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo 2007 R M 1.184 00857664 yes
SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo 2006 R M 1.122 00851046 yes
SANCHEZ BURGUI Yeray 2006 M 1.154 00851047 yes
URMENETA REPARAZ Mateo 2006 R M 1.150 00855364 yes
VALBUENA Luis 2006 M 1.505 00858021 yes
20 Participants (20 present)

EST JAHU Edvin 2006 R M 151 00850800 yes
KOEMETS Karl Egert 2006 R M 1.439 00850802 yes
KOLESNIK Aleks 2006 R M 1.114 00850803 yes
KOLOMIJEC Kirill 2008 R M 1.294 00850804 yes
KONSAP Georg 2008 R M 1.504 00857973 yes
LAMBINEN Nikita 2008 R M 1.233 00856162 yes
PISNENKO Oskar 2006 M 1.223 00850441 yes
PUHM Marek 2006 R M 1.167 00850816 yes
PUHM Marko 2006 M 1.9999 00850817 yes
SILDE Ken Keiro 2007 L M 1.136 00850821 yes
10 Participants (10 present)

FIN ALAALI Sami 2006 R M 1.9999 00858541 yes
JAERVI Kerkko 2007 L M 1.373 00850429 yes
VIIDIK Renar 2006 R M 1.193 00850450 yes
VIIDIK Romet 2008 L M 1.261 00857460 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

FRA DELEVACQUE Maxime 2007 R M 1.108 00855952 yes
DUVALLET RAPHAEL 2006 R M 1.137 00855944 yes
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Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GBR BEAUTYMAN Cador 2006 R M 1.16 00852297 yes
BENNET Fin 2007 R M 1.417 00858043 yes
HILLS George 2006 L M 1.9999 00852089 yes
HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred 2006 R M 1.222 00854568 yes
MCKERR Lucas 2006 R M 1.9999 00858508 yes
RATUMAIWAI Malli 2009 R M 1.480 00857539 yes
ROBERTS Max 2008 R M 1.452 00857188 yes
ZHU Cheney 2006 R M 1.30 00852304 yes
8 Participants (8 present)

GER DENG Levi 2008 R M 1.231 00855435 yes
GIANNOLO Valerio 2008 R M 1.9999 00853415 yes
GLASER Moritz 2006 L M 1.153 00855445 yes
MUELLER Benno 2007 R M 1.394 00855446 yes
STRAUB Max 2006 R M 1.106 00856784 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 2006 R M 1.27 00849865 yes
PASSIAS Nikolaos 2007 M 1.145 00849883 yes
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 2006 L M 1.22 00849892 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

HKG CHAN Wi To Dewy 2008 R M 1.9999 00857600 yes
CHOW Jit Ping 2009 R M 1571 00857602 yes
HSU Jia Huan Kenton 2007 R M 1.65 00856879 yes
POON Taka 2008 R M 1.449 00857603 yes
WONG Tsz Ho 2008 L M 1.401 00857601 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

ISR BOBROV Omri Knoll 2008 R M 1.9999 00858017 yes
FOGEL Tal 2008 M 1.9999 00858023 yes
GAL ON Nadav 2008 M 1.9999 00858035 yes
GERTSMAN Ron 2006 R M 1.588 00854601 yes
GHIVOLY Shai 2006 R M 1.435 00855649 yes
HARTAL Daniel 2007 R M 1.511 00856702 yes
KAMINER Leorui 2007 R M 1.607 00855650 yes
KHAPERSKIY Fedor 2006 L M 1.28 00855027 yes
KOWALSKI Yehonatan 2006 M 1.9999 00858008 yes
LACHMAN Mordechai Milu 2009 R M 1.9999 00858020 yes
LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar 2008 R M 1.9999 00858019 yes
LIMAN Bental 2006 L M 1.371 00856358 yes
MICHAELI Guy 2007 R M 1.593 00856703 yes
NIRAM Ori 2008 M 1.9999 00858142 yes
ROSH Ofir 2007 R M 1.600 00855653 yes
SARID Alon 2006 R M 1.3 00853914 yes
YAVIN Noam 2007 R M 1.9999 00855647 yes
YOSHA Liad 2007 M 1.9999 00858024 yes

18 Participants (18 present)
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Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ITA CASTRO Federico 2008 R M 1.9999 00858777 yes
FALCINELLI Teo 2007 R M 1.9999 00858692 yes
FERRARIS Carlo 2008 R M 1.9999 00858776 yes
FRANCA Riccardo 2007 R M 1.9999 00858690 yes
GALLERO Nicola 2007 R M 1.300 00857611 yes
GAUDIO Tommaso 2006 L M 1.9999 00858691 yes
GERA Riccardo 2007 R M 1.155 00857612 yes
LONGO Federico 2006 R M 1.9999 00858676 yes
MARINETTI Michele Pietro 2008 R M 1.9999 00858675 yes
MINETTI Luigi 2006 R M 1.9999 00858677 yes
PICHLER Marco 2006 R M 1.130 00858524 yes
PIZZUTI Niccolo' 2006 R M 1.413 00857968 yes
POLI Vittorio 2008 R M 1.9999 00858768 yes
RADDI Niccolo' Lapo Giovanni 2007 R M 1.552 00857971 yes
14 Participants (14 present)

LAT GAILIS Arcibalds 2006 R M 1.140 00850799 yes
ZAMKOVOJS Daniils 2006 R M 1.143 00850828 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

NED BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 2007 R M 1.200 00855140 yes
PIETERS Kyano 2007 R M 1.298 00855142 yes
VAN EDEREN Adam 2006 R M 1.292 00855143 yes
VERSTEIIJNEN Jan-Koen 2008 R M 1.525 00857565 yes
VISSER Zeb 2006 L M 1.170 00855141 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

NOR BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen 2006 L M 1.212 00855741 yes
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap 2006 R M 1.86 00852359 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

POL WALKOWIAK Szymon 2006 R M 1.49 00848435 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

POR AMARAL Sebastiao 2007 L M 1.9999 00858197 yes
GOMES Manuel 2006 L M 1.9999 00858196 yes
MELO Xavier 2011 L M 1.9999 00858198 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

QAT AL OULAN Mohammed 2006 R M 1.458 00850425 yes
AL QAHTANI Meshaal 2006 R M 1.286 00850426 yes
AL-JADRA Abdulrahman 2008 R M 1.9999 00857210 yes
ALl Mohammad 2006 R M 1.9999 00850427 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

ROU RAILEAN Stefan 2007 R M 1.410 00858327 yes

1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

SGP CHOONG Javian Josh 2008 R M 1.306 00857908 yes
CHOW Trevor Seong Yan 2006 R M 1.9999 00857566 yes
KOO Aiden Zheng Tze 2008 R M 1.567 00857915 yes
KUOK Trevor Ke Sheng 2007 R M 1.500 00857913 yes
LIM Jonas Yet Thye 2008 R M 1.558 00857911 yes
LOW Andrew Cheng En 2007 R M 1.550 00857912 yes
MOK Orion Jae Noam 2008 L M 1.424 00857916 yes
ONG Azfar Lugman 2006 R M 1.9999 00858209 yes
PANG Matthew Alexander Rui-Shen 2007 R M 1.488 00857909 yes
SUN Cevin Qi 2006 R M 1.9999 00858210 yes
WONG Emmett Shi Liang 2008 R M 1.502 00857910 yes
11 Participants (11 present)

SLO CERNJAK Leon Svit 2006 R M 1.77 00850666 yes
HVALA Vito 2007 L M 1.366 00855109 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

Sul CHERUBINI Niccolo 2007 R M 1.332 00857588 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

SVK KNEPP Matej 2006 L M 1.173 00852367 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

SWE ASK Elias 2006 R M 1.390 00854549 yes
BRANDBERG Nils 2008 R M 1.262 00854551 yes
ELG Elwin 2007 R M 1.92 00855497 yes
GRELA Marcus 2008 R M 1.9999 00858311 yes
HALLONSTEN Alexander 2007 L M 1.9999 00858437 yes
HALVARSSON Ludvig 2006 R M 1.381 00855018 yes
HECKMANN Lucas 2006 R M 1.195 00855486 yes
LONNERT Tor 2007 R M 1.9999 00858238 yes
OLSSON Edward 2006 R M 1.9999 00858005 yes
PALMSTIERNA Hugo 2006 R M 1.9999 00858416 yes
RASIN Erik 2006 R M 1.355 00855074 yes
ROVELSTAD Ivan 2006 R M 1.9999 00857131 yes
WESTRING Theo 2007 R M 1.439 00855490 yes
WHYTE Oliver 2006 R M 1.9999 00858443 yes
ZACHRISSON Sebastian 2007 R M 1.9999 00858310 yes
ZIMMERMAN Filip 2008 L M 1.9999 00858155 yes

www.ophardt-team.org

16 Participants (16 present)
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Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

TUR AKDURAK Cem 2006 R M 1.149 00856491 yes
AYKUT Tuna 2006 R M 1.230 00851404 yes
BICEN Can 2007 R M 1.581 00851409 yes
CETINKAYA Yigit 2006 R M 1.119 00854971 yes
EKREM Cem Ege 2008 R M 1.293 00857934 yes
ERDOGAN Ege Erdem 2006 R M 1.234 00851422 yes
ERDOGAN Hilmi Doruk 2009 R M 1.9999 00858664 yes
ERGUEN Telat Ulas 2007 R M 1.241 00854970 yes
EROLCEVIK Doruk 2008 R M 1.228 00850671 yes
KILIC Berkin Yalim 2006 R M 1.364 00851785 yes
KOC Mert Ahmet 2007 R M 1.101 00851441 yes
OMERBAS Bartu 2007 R M 1.548 00857932 yes
OENER Cengizhan 2006 R M 1.21 00850683 yes
ORAN Goksu Mert 2008 R M 1.177 00856490 yes
SERBETCIOGLU Batuhan 2006 R M 1.459 00851460 yes
YUCESAN Ahmet Selim 2006 R M 1.9999 00858665 yes
16 Participants (16 present)

UKR ARTSYSHEVSKYY Oleksa 2009 R M 1.202 00858028 yes
DURNEVYCH Myron 2007 R M 1.256 00858025 yes
GULA Maksym 2008 R M 1.39 00857841 yes
HAVADZYN Vasyl 2008 R M 1.280 00857840 yes
KARAPYSH Arsenii 2009 R M 1.188 00858319 yes
LAVRENTIEV Denys 2006 R M 1.2 00854801 yes
LEPKANYCH Kyryl 2006 L M 131 00854822 yes
MELNYCHENKO Mykhailo 2008 R M 1.9999 00858862 yes
MYKYTENKO Maksym 2007 R M 1.19 00854797 yes
MYKYTENKO Oleh 2007 R M 1.74 00856182 yes
PERCHUK Maksym 2006 R M 11 00854832 yes
PROKOFIEV Arsenii 2007 R M 1.99 00855239 yes
SYDOROV Mykhailo 2006 R M 1.139 00855240 yes
13 Participants (13 present)

USA YAO Geoffrey 2008 R M 1.9999 00858256 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

VEN VARGAS INCIARTE Salvador Gabriel 2006 R M 1.9999 00858781 yes

1 Participants (1 present)

30 Nations, 194 Participants (194 present)
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Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present
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1001
1002
1003
1016
1019
1021
1022
1027
1028
1030
1031
1037
1039
1049
1051
1054
1062
1065
1073
1074
1076
1077
1086
1092
1098
1099
1101
1106
1108
1114
1119
1121
1122
1130
1136
1137
1139
1140
1143
1145
1146
1149
1150
1151
1153
1154

306.0 UKR PERCHUK Maksym
171.0 UKR LAVRENTIEV Denys
143.0 ISR  SARID Alon
90.0 GBR BEAUTYMAN Cador
84.0 UKR MYKYTENKO Maksym
78.0 TUR OENER Cengizhan
73.0 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
58.0 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
54.0 ISR KHAPERSKIY Fedor
54.0 GBR ZHU Cheney
51.0 UKR LEPKANYCH Kyryl
42,0 ESP RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan
42.0 UKR GULA Maksym
33.0 POL WALKOWIAK Szymon
33.0 EST JAHU Edvin
30.0 BEL COLLING Herve
26.0 BEL VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas
24.0 HKG HSU Jia Huan Kenton
24.0 BEL VAN DE STEENE Adrian
24.0 UKR MYKYTENKO Oleh
22.0 BUL YUSMEN Filip
22.0 SLO CERNJAK Leon Svit
20.0 NOR HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap
18.0 SWE ELG Elwin
18.0 BEL FELTZ Flavien
18.0 UKR PROKOFIEV Arsenii
16.0 TUR KOC Mert Ahmet
15,0 GER STRAUB Max
15.0 FRA DELEVACQUE Maxime
15,0 EST KOLESNIK Aleks
140 TUR CETINKAYA Yigit
140 DEN VOELUND Jonas
13.0 ESP SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo
12.0 ITA PICHLER Marco
12.0 EST SILDE Ken Keiro
120 FRA DUVALLET RAPHAEL
120 UKR SYDOROV Mykhailo
12.0 LAT GAILIS Arcibalds
12.0 LAT ZAMKOVOJS Daniils
11.0 GRE PASSIAS Nikolaos
11.0 BEL SAMYN Ward
11.0 TUR AKDURAK Cem
11.0 ESP URMENETA REPARAZ Mateo
10.0 ESP MARTIN GAMAZO Jose Miguel
9.0 GER GLASER Moritz
9.0 ESP SANCHEZ BURGUI Yeray
\ Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

1155
1167
1170
1173
1177
1180
1184
1188
1193
1195
1198
1200
1202
1203
1204
1212
1222
1223
1228
1230
1231
1233
1234
1241
1256
1261
1262
1280
1285
1286
1292
1293
1294
1295
1298
1300
1301
1 306
1332
1343
1355
1364
1 366
1371
1373
1381
1386
1390
1393

www.ophardt-team.org

9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

ITA GERA Riccardo

EST PUHM Marek

NED VISSER Zeb

SVK KNEPP Matej

TUR ORAN Goksu Mert

ESP LEBHARD GOMEZ Eliot
ESP RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo
UKR KARAPYSH Arsenii

FIN VIIDIK Renar

SWE HECKMANN Lucas

ESP PEREIRA EIRIZ Jorge
NED BENTIVOGLI Leonardo
UKR ARTSYSHEVSKYY Oleksa
BEL BRANCIFORTI Paolo Andrea
ESP GILI LOPEZ Pau

NOR BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen
GBR HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred
EST PISNENKO Oskar

TUR EROLCEVIK Doruk

TUR AYKUT Tuna

GER DENG Levi

EST LAMBINEN Nikita

TUR ERDOGAN Ege Erdem
TUR ERGUEN Telat Ulas

UKR DURNEVYCH Myron

FIN  VIIDIK Romet

SWE BRANDBERG Nils

UKR HAVADZYN Vasyl

BEL COOPER Kendal

QAT AL QAHTANI Meshaal
NED VAN EDEREN Adam

TUR EKREM Cem Ege

EST KOLOMIJEC Kirill

ESP MORENO JIMENEZ Alejandro
NED PIETERS Kyano

ITA  GALLERO Nicola

BEL WAFFELAERT Thibault
SGP CHOONG Javian Josh
Sul CHERUBINI Niccolo

BEL HEINEN Mathieu

SWE RASIN Erik

TUR  KILIC Berkin Yalim

SLO HVALA Vito

ISR  LIMAN Bental

FIN  JAERVI Kerkko

SWE HALVARSSON Ludvig
DEN LADEFOGED Rasmus
SWE ASK Elias

DEN PEDERSEN Adrian

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.

- =4 -+

1394
1398
1401
1410
1413
1417
1424
1427
1435
1439
1439
1449
1452
1455
1458
1459
1477
1480
1486
1488
1494
1498
1500
1501
1502
1504
1505
1511
1525
1534
1548
1550
1551
1552
1558
1567
1571
1572
1577
1581
1588
1593
1600
1607
1614
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000

www.ophardt-team.org

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

GER MUELLER Benno

BEL RIJMEN Matthias

HKG WONG Tsz Ho

ROU RAILEAN Stefan

ITA  PIZZUTI Niccolo'

GBR BENNET Fin

SGP MOK Orion Jae Noam

ESP GALDEANO CANTERO Alejandro
ISR GHIVOLY Shai

EST KOEMETS Karl Egert

SWE WESTRING Theo

HKG POON Taka

GBR ROBERTS Max

ESP JIMENEZ ZOTES Vicente
QAT AL OULAN Mohammed
TUR SERBETCIOGLU Batuhan
ESP MARTIN LOPEZ Jorge
GBR RATUMAIWAI Mali

BEL FERIR William

SGP PANG Matthew Alexander Rui-Shen
BEL HERCOT Matthys

DEN WINTHER Theo Sasaki
SGP KUOK Trevor Ke Sheng
CZE OSTALSKIY Ivan

SGP WONG Emmett Shi Liang
EST KONSAP Georg

ESP VALBUENA Luis

ISR HARTAL Daniel

NED VERSTEIINEN Jan-Koen
DEN ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca
TUR OMERBAS Bartu

SGP LOW Andrew Cheng En
ESP ROCA VILARDEBO Alex
ITA  RADDI Niccolo' Lapo Giovanni
SGP LIM Jonas Yet Thye

SGP KOO Aiden Zheng Tze
HKG CHOW Jit Ping

DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan
ESP PEREZ WEBER Juan

TUR BICEN Can

ISR GERTSMAN Ron

ISR  MICHAELI Guy

ISR ROSH Ofir

ISR  KAMINER Leorui

DEN RICHARDT Chayenn

SWE ZIMMERMAN Filip

ITA FRANCA Riccardo

SWE LONNERT Tor

ITA  CASTRO Federico

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

=T LTSS LSEEZEZELSLELELELELELELELESSSLSLSELEELELESELELELEELEELELE<LE<LE(<LELEEEELEXEL

<

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
26.11.2022 08:26

3/5



Copenhagen Cadet Circuit

Kgbenhavn (DEN)
26.11.2022 -

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual 0

ul7

phardt Team
portevent

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present
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FIN  ALAALI Sami

ISR LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar
TUR ERDOGAN Hilmi Doruk
BEL DE WINTER Alexander
HKG CHAN Wi To Dewy

GBR HILLS George

ESP MORENO DOMINGO Gonzalo
USA YAO Geoffrey

SWE ROVELSTAD Ivan

GER GIANNOLO Valerio

ITA  LONGO Federico

ITA  MARINETTI Michele Pietro
ISR YOSHA Liad

SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander
EST PUHM Marko

SWE OLSSON Edward

ISR GAL ON Nadav

ITA FERRARIS Carlo

POR MELO Xavier

SGP CHOW Trevor Seong Yan
ISR  BOBROV Omri Knoll

ITA  POLI Vittorio

POR GOMES Manuel

ITA  MINETTI Luigi

ITA  FALCINELLI Teo

ISR LACHMAN Mordechai Milu
SWE PALMSTIERNA Hugo
SWE WHYTE Oliver

ISR  KOWALSKI Yehonatan
QAT ALl Mohammad

QAT AL-JADRA Abdulrahman
ISR NIRAM Ori

SWE GRELA Marcus

SGP SUN Cevin Qi

ISR FOGEL Tal

ESP RANNINGER PEREZ Ignacio
SWE ZACHRISSON Sebastian
DEN LAU MADSEN Jonas

ESP ABAD PINAZO Javier

ITA  GAUDIO Tommaso

ESP FALCON PAISER Jose Francesco
SGP ONG Azfar Lugman

VEN VARGAS INCIARTE Salvador Gabriel
POR AMARAL Sebastiao

GBR MCKERR Lucas

ISR YAVIN Noam

UKR MELNYCHENKO Mykhailo
TUR YUCESAN Ahmet Selim
BEL VANDENBERGHE Corto

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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T 9 000

DEN HANSEN Kasper
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\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

M yes

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
26.11.2022 08:26

5/5




Copenhagen Cadet Circuit Epee Men's

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

Individual .\ ophardtTeam
26.11.2022 - s

portevent

OFFICIAL Ul7

Technical directory and other commissions

© Ophardt Team Sportevent

\ Ophardt Team License: Danske Faegte Forbund
\ Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0003

www.ophardt-team.org

26.11.2022 08:26

s.lange@ophardt-team.org




Copenhagen Cadet Circuit

Kgbenhavn (DEN)
26.11.2022 -

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's
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portevent

Participants

1

2

First round
26.11. 09:00

Direct elimination
26.11. 11:45

194 Participants

194 Participants
26 Poules 7 Poule size
2 Poules 6 Poule size

155 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

20.1% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

Format

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 256

155 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite

Time Draws

1-256 A

Table of 256
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

\Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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CORRECTION #1 ulv
First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 1
AUERBACH Kim, DEN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
FERIR William BEL 1 3 20 25 0.500 -5 4,
PERCHUK Maksym UKR 2 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
HECKMANN Lucas SWE 3 1 20 28 0.167 -8 7.
MINETTI Luigi ITA 4 2 20 27 0.333 -7 6.
PEREIRA EIRIZ Jorge ESP 5 3 22 20 0.500 2 3.
LACHMAN Mordechai Milu ISR 6 4 25 21 0.667 4 2.
RATUMAIWAI Mali GBR 7 2 16 22 0.333 -6 5.
Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 2
OLSEN Johannes Kristian, DEN

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
LAVRENTIEV Denys UKR 5 29 15 0.833 14 1.
BENTIVOGLI Leonardo NED 3 18 23 0.500 -5 4,
SERBETCIOGLU Batuhan TUR 2 23 22 0.333 1 5.
FALCINELLI Teo ITA 4 26 24 0.667 2 3.
MARTIN LOPEZ Jorge ESP 2 23 23 0.333 0 6.
GOMES Manuel POR 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
VIIDIK Renar FIN 5 28 21 0.833 7 2.
Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 3
CELIK Kader, TUR

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
PALMSTIERNA Hugo SWE 4 22 20 0.667 2 3.
JIMENEZ ZOTES Vicente ESP 4 24 21 0.667 3 2.
SARID Alon ISR 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
POLI Vittorio ITA 3 24 23 0.500 1 5.
PANG Matthew Alexander SGP 1 18 29 0.167 -11 6.
Rui-Shen
KARAPYSH Arsenii UKR 3 23 20 0.500 3 4,
BRANCIFORTI Paolo Andrea BEL 0 15 30 0.000 -15 7.
Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 4
VALMARI Saga, FIN

Name Nation No. 1 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
ARTSYSHEVSKYY Oleksa UKR 2 19 23 0.333 -4 6.
RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP 5 26 16 0.833 10 2.
HERCOT Matthys BEL 2 20 24 0.333 -4 5.
WHYTE Oliver SWE 3 27 21 0.500 6 4,
BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 5 29 19 0.833 10 1.
BOBROV Omri Knoll ISR 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
AL OULAN Mohammed QAT 4 24 22 0.667 2 3.

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 5

LAZER Daniel, SWE

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
GILI LOPEZ Pau ESP 1 2 1V 3 4 2 20 28 0.333 -8 5.
ORAN Goksu Mert TUR 2V \% 3 V 4 25 16 0.667 9 3.
MYKYTENKO Maksym UKR 3 V.V V V V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
WINTHER Theo Sasaki DEN 4 4 2 1 3 4 1 19 27 0.167 -8 6.
KOWALSKI Yehonatan ISR 5 4 1 0 2 0 4 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
CHOW Trevor Seong Yan SGP 6 V V 3 V V 5 28 17 0.833 11 2.
ROBERTS Max GBR 7 V.1 2 V 3 21 27 0.500 -6 4,
Poule 6 09:00 | Piste 6
WILLIS Jonathan, GBR

Name Nation No. V TD TR 11 12 Place
BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen NOR 1 4 25 15 0.667 10 2.
LEBHARD GOMEZ Eliot ESP 2 5 27 10 0.833 17 1.
KUOK Trevor Ke Sheng SGP 3 1 13 29 0.167 -16 7.
ALI Mohammad QAT 4 3 21 23 0.500 -2 4,
OENER Cengizhan TUR 5 4 21 17 0.667 4 3.
PUHM Marko EST 6 2 17 25 0.333 -8 6.
POON Taka HKG 7 2 21 26 0.333 -5 5.
Poule 7 09:00 | Piste 7
, BORSODI Andras, NOR

Name Nation No. V TD TR 11 12 Place
KOEMETS Karl Egert EST 1 5 26 18 0.833 8 2.
THEODOROPOULOS GRE 2 2 21 24 0.333 -3 4,
Panagiotis
KNEPP Matej SVK 3 2 16 22 0.333 -6 5.
OSTALSKIY lvan CZE 4 4 28 19 0.667 9 3.
GAL ON Nadav ISR 5 1 13 26 0.167 -13 7.
HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred GBR 6 5 29 18 0.833 11 1.
AL-JADRA Abdulrahman QAT 7 2 15 21 0.333 -6 6.
Poule 8 09:00 | Piste 8
CAKMAK Veli, TUR

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
WONG Emmett Shi Liang SGP 1 13 22 0.167 -9 6.
GHIVOLY Shai ISR 5 29 16 0.833 13 1.
VISSER Zeb NED 2 19 25 0.333 -6 5.
GRELA Marcus SWE 3 24 23 0.500 1 4,
PISNENKO Oskar EST 4 23 20 0.667 3 3.
MELO Xavier POR 1 13 28 0.167 -15 7.
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE 5 28 15 0.833 13 2.
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CORRECTION #1 ulv
Poule 9 09:00 | Piste 9
ILIC Danijela, SRB
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
FERRARIS Carlo ITA 1 V V O 2 16 23 0.333 -7 5
PUHM Marek EST 2 0 2 18 27 0.333 -9 6
VALBUENA Luis ESP 3 4 0 18 29 0.000 -11 7.
WESTRING Theo SWE 4 VvV 3 25 21 0.500 4 4.
KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR 5 V 6 30 13 1.000 17 1
EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR 6 V 4 26 20 0.667 6 2
SUN Cevin Qi SGP 7 V4 4 21 21 0.667 0 3

Poule 10 09:00 | Piste 10

ERIKSEN Mads, DEN

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
NIRAM Ori ISR 0 10 28 0.000 -18 7.
OLSSON Edward SWE 5 24 10 0.833 14 1.
KONSAP Georg EST 3 23 24 0.500 -1 4,
AYKUT Tuna TUR 2 16 23 0.333 -7 6.
GERA Riccardo ITA 3 23 20 0.500 3 3.
ZHU Cheney GBR 5 27 16 0.833 11 2.
GALDEANO CANTERO ESP 3 20 22 0.500 -2 5.

Alejandro

Poule 11 09:00 | Piste 11

EKICI Yucel, TUR

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
LEPKANYCH Kyryl UKR 4 25 17 0.667 8 2.
MOK Orion Jae Noam SGP 1 19 27 0.167 -8 5.
HALLONSTEN Alexander SWE 1 14 29 0.167 -15 7.
HARTAL Daniel ISR 4 25 18 0.667 7 4.
DENG Levi GER 4 25 17 0.667 8 2.
SANCHEZ BURGUI Yeray ESP 6 29 16 1.000 13 1.
LAU MADSEN Jonas DEN 1 14 27 0.167 -13 6.

Poule 12 09:00 | Piste 12

AL-NUAIMI Muhannad, SWE

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
VERSTEIINEN Jan-Koen NED 1 14 23 0.200 -9 6.
GLASER Moritz GER 2 19 20 0.400 -1 3.
LAMBINEN Nikita EST 0O 0O 0 0.000 7.
RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
MARINETTI Michele Pietro ITA 2 17 21 0.400 -4 4,
BENNET Fin GBR 2 17 22 0.400 -5 5.
FOGEL Tal ISR 3 22 20 0.600 2 2.
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Poule 13 09:00 | Piste 13

FRERES Hugo, BEL

Name Nation No. 2 3 45 6 7 V IDTR 11 12 Place
ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos DEN 1 2 2 V 2 19 24 0.333 -5 5.
Luca
GULA Maksym UKR 2 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
PI1ZZUTI Niccolo' ITA 3 1 18 28 0.167 -10 6.
YOSHA Liad ISR 4 4 24 25 0.667 -1 3.
ZACHRISSON Sebastian SWE 5 1 14 27 0.167 -13 7.
MARTIN GAMAZO Jose Miguel ESP 6 5 28 14 0.833 14 2.
ERDOGAN Ege Erdem TUR 7 2 20 22 0.333 -2 4,
Poule 14 09:00 | Piste 14
OREMUSH Geza, UKR

Name Nation No. V TDTR 11 12 Place
LONGO Federico ITA 1 3 22 19 0.500 3 4,
VARGAS INCIARTE Salvador VEN 2 5 27 17 0.833 10 1.
Gabriel
WALKOWIAK Szymon POL 3 4 26 19 0.667 7 3.
ERGUEN Telat Ulas TUR 4 2 18 24 0.333 -6 6.
RIJMEN Matthias BEL 5 2 18 22 0.333 -4 5.
LOW Andrew Cheng En SGP 6 1 10 29 0.167 -19 7.
URMENETA REPARAZ Mateo ESP 7 4 26 17 0.667 9 2.
Poule 15 09:00 | Piste 15
QVISTGAARD Simon, DEN

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
SAMYN Ward BEL 3 22 22 0.500 0 4,
JAHU Edvin EST 5 28 12 0.833 16 1.
GIANNOLO Valerio GER 2 22 26 0.333 -4 5.
RAILEAN Stefan ROU 4 25 23 0.667 2 3.
OMERBAS Bartu TUR 1 13 28 0.167 -15 7.
RANNINGER PEREZ Ignacio ESP 2 19 25 0.333 -6 6.
DURNEVYCH Myron UKR 4 27 20 0.667 7 2.
Poule 16 09:00 | Piste 16
STILLER Natalja, DEN

Name Nation No. 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
ROVELSTAD lvan SWE 3 25 25 0.500 0 5.
GAUDIO Tommaso ITA 2 19 27 0.333 -8 7.
ROCA VILARDEBO Alex ESP 3 23 19 0.500 4 2.
WONG Tsz Ho HKG 3 24 23 0.500 1 4,
AKDURAK Cem TUR 4 26 24 0.667 2 1.
VIIDIK Romet FIN 3 24 24 0.500 0 6.
COLLING Herve BEL 3 25 24 0.500 1 3.
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CORRECTION #1 ul7
Poule 17 09:00 | Piste 17
MOOSUS Martti, EST
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
ABAD PINAZO Javier ESP 1 2 V.V 2 15 22 0.333 -7 6.
BRANDBERG Nils SWE 2V 2 17 24 0.333 -7 5.
RADDI Niccolo' Lapo Giovanni ITA 3 1 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas BEL 4 4 3 25 23 0.500 2 4,
YAO Geoffrey USA 5 V 5 27 10 0.833 17 1.
PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE 6 V2 4 18 15 0.667 3 3.
MUELLER Benno GER 7 V 5 28 13 0.833 15 2.
Poule 18 09:00 | Piste 18
, BACAK Ibrahim, TUR
Name Nation V TD TR 11 I2 Place
AMARAL Sebastiao POR 3 25 23 0.500 2 4,
PEDERSEN Adrian DEN 1 19 29 0.167 -10 6.
ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 4 26 22 0.667 4 3.
HAVADZYN Vasyl UKR 3 23 24 0.500 -1 5.
MORENO DOMINGO Gonzalo ESP 4 28 22 0.667 6 2.
HSU Jia Huan Kenton HKG 5 29 17 0.833 12 1.
LIM Jonas Yet Thye SGP 1 15 28 0.167 -13 7.
Poule 19 09:00 | Piste 19
STEACY Sarah, IRL
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
AL QAHTANI Meshaal QAT 2 19 26 0.333 -7 6.
VAN DE STEENE Adrian BEL 5 28 16 0.833 12 1.
CHAN Wi To Dewy HKG 3 19 19 0.500 0 4,
SYDOROV Mykhailo UKR 5 27 15 0.833 12 2.
FALCON PAISER Jose ESP 2 17 22 0.333 -5 5.
Francesco
KOO Aiden Zheng Tze SGP 4 25 20 0.667 5 3.
ASK Elias SWE 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7
Poule 20 09:00 | Piste 20
KISKAPUSI Dora, ESP
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
GAILIS Arcibalds LAT 4 26 25 0.667 1 2.
ONG Azfar Lugman SGP 3 25 18 0.500 7 3.
CHOW Jit Ping HKG 1 23 29 0.167 -6 7.
MYKYTENKO Oleh UKR 5 26 22 0.833 4 1.
HILLS George GBR 3 24 23 0.500 1 4,
LADEFOGED Rasmus DEN 2 21 28 0.333 -7 6.
COOPER Kendal BEL 3 24 24 0.500 0 5.
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophal'dt Team License: Danske Faegte Forbund
\ Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0007

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

27.11.2022 16:34
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Kgbenhavn (DEN) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
26.11.2022 - “Wsportevent
CORRECTION #1 u17
Poule 21 09:00 | Piste 21
GALAN COSTELA Irene, ESP
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
DUVALLET RAPHAEL FRA 1 3 V 4 26 20 0.667 6 3.
VAN EDEREN Adam NED 2 vV 1 15 27 0.167 -12 6.
MCKERR Lucas GBR 3 V 3 23 24 0.500 -1 5.
ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN 4 V 4 24 21 0.667 3 4,
YUSMEN Filip BUL 5 V 5 29 18 0.833 11 1.
HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE 6 V 4 26 16 0.667 10 2.
ERDOGAN Hilmi Doruk TUR 7 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
Poule 22 09:00 | Piste 22
BAEKMAND Nicky, DEN
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
SILDE Ken Keiro EST 3 23 22 0.500 1 3.
JAERVI Kerkko FIN 5 29 20 0.833 9 2.
MELNYCHENKO Mykhailo UKR 2 23 26 0.333 -3 4,
CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO 2 21 28 0.333 -7 6.
LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar ISR 2 19 24 0.333 -5 5.
EKREM Cem Ege TUR 1 18 29 0.167 -11 7.
PEREZ WEBER Juan ESP 6 29 13 1.000 16 1.
Poule 23 09:00 | Piste 23
WIK Johan, SWE
Name Nation 11 12 Place
DE WINTER Alexander BEL 0.333 -6 6.
BICEN Can TUR 0.000 -22 7.
KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST 0.500 2 4,
VANDENBERGHE Corto BEL 0.500 -1 5.
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR 0.833 13 1.
PICHLER Marco ITA 0.833 10 2.
LIMAN Bental ISR 0.500 4 3.
Poule 24 09:00 | Piste 24
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
ALAALI Sami FIN 5 27 21 0.833 6 3.
PIETERS Kyano NED 1 20 28 0.167 -8 6.
HVALA Vito SLO 3 18 26 0.500 -8 4,
SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA ESP 2 20 25 0.333 -5 5.
Ricardo
ELG Elwin SWE 5 29 15 0.833 14 1.
YUCESAN Ahmet Selim TUR 0 17 30 0.000 -13 7.
GERTSMAN Ron ISR 5 27 13 0.833 14 2.
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Poule 25 09:00 | Piste 25

EEG Ole, NOR
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place

KILIC Berkin Yalim TUR 1 2 14 21 0.400 -7 5.
MORENO JIMENEZ Alejandro ESP 2 2 20 17 0.400 3 4,
MICHAELI Guy ISR 3 1 15 23 0.200 -8 6.
VOELUND Jonas DEN 4 3 19 18 0.600 1 2.
CASTRO Federico ITA 5 3 18 17 0.600 1 3.
FELTZ Flavien BEL 6 4 23 13 0.800 10 1.
Poule 26 09:00 | Piste 26
VAN TEESELING Freek, NED

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
CETINKAYA Yigit TUR 5 29 20 0.833 9 1.
GALLERO Nicola ITA 5 29 20 0.833 9 1.
LONNERT Tor SWE 3 25 21 0.500 4 4,
ROSH Ofir ISR 1 18 29 0.167 -11 6.
HEINEN Mathieu BEL 4 24 22 0.667 2 3.
PROKOFIEV Arsenii UKR 2 24 26 0.333 -2 5.
HANSEN Kasper DEN 1 18 29 0.167 -11 6.
Poule 27 09:00 | Piste 27
WADE Oliver, GBR

Name Nation No. 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place

FRANCA Riccardo ITA 1 13 24 0.200 -11 6.
KAMINER Leorui ISR 4 20 17 0.800 3 1.
WAFFELAERT Thibault BEL 3 21 13 0.600 8 2.
KOC Mert Ahmet TUR 3 22 16 0.600 6 3.
RASIN Erik SWE 2 18 18 0.400 0 4.
KOLESNIK Aleks EST 2 15 21 0.400 -6 5.
Poule 28 09:00 | Piste 28
MARTINEZ LUIS Gabriel, ESP

Name Nation No. 1 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
CHOONG Javian Josh SGP 1 17 28 0.167 -11 6.
YAVIN Noam ISR 2 19 23 0.333 -4 5.
CHERUBINI Niccolo Sul 4 24 23 0.667 1 4,
ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 4 25 24 0.667 1 3.
DELEVACQUE Maxime FRA 4 26 16 0.667 10 2.
RICHARDT Chayenn DEN 0 17 30 0.000 -13 7.
STRAUB Max GER 6 29 13 1.000 16 1.
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CORRECTION #1 ul7

First round
Place Nation Name ZE TD TR Index1 Index 2 B z
1 UKR MYKYTENKO Maksym 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q
2 UKR PERCHUK Maksym 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q
3 ISR SARID Alon 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q
3 ISR KHAPERSKIY Fedor 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q
3 UKR GULA Maksym 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q
6 ESP RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan 55 25 8 1.000 17 Q
7 ESP PEREZ WEBER Juan 6 6 29 13 1.000 16 Q
7 GER STRAUB Max 6 6 29 13 1.000 16 Q
9 ESP SANCHEZ BURGUI Yeray 6 6 29 16 1.000 13 Q
10 ESP LEBHARD GOMEZ Eliot 5 6 27 10 0.833 17 Q
10 USA YAO Geoffrey 5 6 27 10 0.833 17 Q
12 EST JAHU Edvin 5 6 28 12 0.833 16 Q
13 GER MUELLER Benno 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 Q
14 UKR LAVRENTIEV Denys 5 6 29 15 0.833 14 Q
14 SWE ELG Elwin 5 6 29 15 0.833 14 Q
16 ESP MARTIN GAMAZO Jose Miguel 5 6 28 14 0.833 14 Q
17 ISR GERTSMAN Ron 5 6 27 13 0.833 14 Q
18 SWE OLSSON Edward 5 6 24 10 0.833 14 Q
19 ISR GHIVOLY Shai 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 Q
20 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 5 6 28 15 0.833 13 Q
20 NOR HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap 5 6 28 15 0.833 13 Q
22 HKG HSU Jia Huan Kenton 56 29 17 0.833 12 Q
23 BEL VAN DE STEENE Adrian 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 Q
24 UKR SYDOROV Mykhailo 5 6 27 15 0.833 12 Q
25 GBR HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred 5 6 29 18 0.833 11 Q
25 BUL YUSMEN Filip 5 6 29 18 0.833 11 Q
27 SGP CHOW Trevor Seong Yan 5 6 28 17 0.833 11 Q
28 GBR ZHU Cheney 5 6 27 16 0.833 11 Q
29 GBR BEAUTYMAN Cador 5 6 29 19 0.833 10 Q
30 VEN VARGAS INCIARTE Salvador Gabriel 5 6 27 17 0.833 10 Q
30 ITA PICHLER Marco 5 6 27 17 0.833 10 Q
32 ESP RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo 5 6 26 16 0.833 10 Q
33 FIN JAERVI Kerkko 5 6 29 20 0.833 9 Q
33 TUR CETINKAYA Yigit 5 6 29 20 0.833 9 Q
33 ITA GALLERO Nicola 5 6 29 20 0.833 9 Q
36 EST KOEMETS Karl Egert 5 6 26 18 0.833 8 Q
37 FIN VIIDIK Renar 5 6 28 21 0.833 7 Q
38 FIN ALAALI Sami 5 6 27 21 0.833 6 Q
39 UKR MYKYTENKO Oleh 5 6 26 22 0.833 4 Q
40 BEL FELTZ Flavien 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q
41 ISR KAMINER Leorui 4 5 20 17 0.800 3 Q
42 SWE HALVARSSON Ludvig 4 6 26 16 0.667 10 Q
42 FRA DELEVACQUE Maxime 4 6 26 16 0.667 10 Q
44 NOR BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen 4 6 25 15 0.667 10 Q
45 CZE OSTALSKIY Ivan 4 6 28 19 0.667 9 Q
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46 ESP URMENETA REPARAZ Mateo 4 6 17 0.667 9 Q
47 TUR ORAN Goksu Mert 4 6 16 0.667 9 Q
48 UKR LEPKANYCH Kyryl 4 6 17 0.667 8 Q
48 GER DENG Levi 4 6 17 0.667 8 Q
50 UKR DURNEVYCH Myron 4 6 20 0.667 7 Q
51 POL WALKOWIAK Szymon 4 6 19 0.667 7 Q
52 ISR HARTAL Daniel 4 6 18 0.667 7 Q
53 ESP MORENO DOMINGO Gonzalo 4 6 22 0.667 6 Q
54 TUR EROLCEVIK Doruk 4 6 20 0.667 6 Q
54 FRA DUVALLET RAPHAEL 4 6 20 0.667 6 Q
56 SGP KOO Aiden Zheng Tze 4 6 20 0.667 5 Q
57 LAT ZAMKOVOJS Daniils 4 6 22 0.667 4 Q
58 ISR LACHMAN Mordechai Milu 4 6 21 0.667 4 Q
59 TUR OENER Cengizhan 4 6 17 0.667 4 Q
60 ESP JIMENEZ ZOTES Vicente 4 6 21 0.667 3 Q
60 DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan 4 6 21 0.667 3 Q
62 EST PISNENKO Oskar 4 6 20 0.667 3 Q
63 GRE PASSIAS Nikolaos 4 6 15 0.667 3 Q
64 ITA FALCINELLI Teo 4 6 24  0.667 2 Q
64 TUR AKDURAK Cem 4 6 24 0.667 2 Q
66 ROU RAILEAN Stefan 4 6 23 0.667 2 Q
67 QAT AL OULAN Mohammed 4 6 22 0.667 2 Q
67 BEL HEINEN Mathieu 4 6 22 0.667 2 Q
69 SWE PALMSTIERNA Hugo 4 6 20 0.667 2 Q
70 LAT GAILIS Arcibalds 4 6 25 0.667 1 Q
71 SWE ZIMMERMAN Filip 4 6 24 0.667 1 Q
72 Sul CHERUBINI Niccolo 4 6 23 0.667 1 Q
73 SGP SUN Cevin Qi 4 6 21 0.667 0 Q
74 ISR YOSHA Liad 4 6 25 0.667 -1 Q
75 BEL WAFFELAERT Thibault 35 13 0.600 8 Q
76 TUR KOC Mert Ahmet 35 16 0.600 6 Q
77 ISR FOGEL Tal 35 20 0.600 2 Q
78 DEN VOELUND Jonas 35 18 0.600 1 Q
79 ITA CASTRO Federico 35 17 0.600 1 Q
80 SGP ONG Azfar Lugman 3 6 18 0.500 7 Q
81 SWE WHYTE Oliver 3 6 21 0.500 6 Q
82 SWE WESTRING Theo 3 6 21 0.500 4 Q
82 SWE LONNERT Tor 3 6 21 0.500 4 Q
84 ESP ROCA VILARDEBO Alex 3 6 19 0.500 4 Q
84 ISR LIMAN Bental 3 6 19 0.500 4 Q
86 UKR KARAPYSH Arsenii 3 6 20 0.500 3 Q
86 ITA GERA Riccardo 3 6 20 0.500 3 Q
88 ITA LONGO Federico 3 6 19 0.500 3 Q
89 BEL VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas 3 6 23 0.500 2 Q
89 POR AMARAL Sebastiao 3 6 23 0.500 2 Q
91 EST KOLOMIJEC Kirill 3 6 21 0.500 2 Q
92 ESP PEREIRA EIRIZ Jorge 3 6 20 0.500 2 Q
93 BEL COLLING Herve 3 6 24  0.500 1 Q
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94 ITA POLI Vittorio 3 6 23 0.500 1 Q
94 SWE GRELA Marcus 3 6 23 0.500 1 Q
94 HKG WONG Tsz Ho 3 6 23 0.500 1 Q
94 GBR HILLS George 3 6 23 0.500 1 Q
98 EST SILDE Ken Keiro 3 6 22 0.500 1 Q
99 SWE ROVELSTAD lvan 3 6 25 0.500 0 Q
100 FIN VIIDIK Romet 3 6 24  0.500 0 Q
100 BEL COOPER Kendal 3 6 24 0.500 0 Q
102 BEL SAMYN Ward 3 6 22 0.500 0 Q
103 HKG CHAN Wi To Dewy 3 6 19 0.500 0 Q
104 BEL VANDENBERGHE Corto 3 6 25 0.500 -1 Q
105 EST KONSAP Georg 3 6 24 0.500 -1 Q
105 UKR HAVADZYN Vasyl 3 6 24  0.500 -1 Q
105 GBR MCKERR Lucas 3 6 24 0.500 -1 Q
108 QAT ALl Mohammad 3 6 23 0.500 -2 Q
109 ESP GALDEANO CANTERO Alejandro 3 6 22 0.500 -2 Q
110 BEL FERIR William 3 6 25 0.500 -5 Q
111 NED BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 3 6 23 0.500 -5 Q
112 GBR ROBERTS Max 3 6 27 0.500 -6 Q
113 SLO HVALA Vito 3 6 26 0.500 -8 Q
114 ESP MORENO JIMENEZ Alejandro 2 5 17 0.400 3 Q
115 SWE RASIN Erik 2 5 18 0.400 0 Q
116 GER GLASER Moritz 2 5 20 0.400 -1 Q
117 ITA MARINETTI Michele Pietro 2 5 21 0.400 -4 Q
118 GBR BENNET Fin 2 5 22 0.400 -5 Q
119 EST KOLESNIK Aleks 2 5 21 0.400 -6 Q
120 TUR KILIC Berkin Yalim 2 5 21 0.400 -7 Q
121 TUR SERBETCIOGLU Batuhan 2 6 22 0.333 1 Q
122 ESP MARTIN LOPEZ Jorge 2 6 23 0.333 Q
123 UKR PROKOFIEV Arsenii 2 6 26 0.333 -2 Q
124 TUR ERDOGAN Ege Erdem 2 6 22 0.333 -2 Q
125 UKR MELNYCHENKO Mykhailo 2 6 26 0.333 -3 Q
126 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 2 6 24 0.333 -3 Q
127 GER GIANNOLO Valerio 2 6 26 0.333 -4 Q
128 BEL HERCOT Matthys 2 6 24 0.333 -4 Q
129 UKR ARTSYSHEVSKYY Oleksa 2 6 23 0.333 -4 Q
129 ISR YAVIN Noam 2 6 23 0.333 -4 Q
131 BEL RIJMEN Matthias 2 6 22 0.333 -4 Q
132 HKG POON Taka 2 6 26 0.333 -5 Q
133 ESP SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo 2 6 25 0.333 -5 Q
134 DEN ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca 2 6 24 0.333 -5 Q
134 ISR LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar 2 6 24 0.333 -5 Q
136 ESP FALCON PAISER Jose Francesco 2 6 22 0.333 -5 Q
137 NED VISSER Zeb 2 6 25 0.333 -6 Q
137 ESP RANNINGER PEREZ Ignacio 2 6 25 0.333 -6 Q
137 BEL DE WINTER Alexander 2 6 25 0.333 -6 Q
140 TUR ERGUEN Telat Ulas 2 6 24 0.333 -6 Q
141 GBR RATUMAIWAI Mali 2 6 22 0.333 -6 Q
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141 SVK KNEPP Matej 2 6 22 0.333 -6 Q
143 QAT AL-JADRA Abdulrahman 2 6 21 0.333 -6 Q
144 DEN LADEFOGED Rasmus 2 6 28 0.333 -7 Q
144 SLO CERNJAK Leon Svit 2 6 28 0.333 -7 Q
146 ITA MINETTI Luigi 2 6 27 0.333 -7 Q
147 QAT AL QAHTANI Meshaal 2 6 26 0.333 -7 Q
148 SWE BRANDBERG Nils 2 6 24 0.333 -7 Q
149 ITA FERRARIS Carlo 2 6 23 0.333 -7 Q
149 TUR AYKUT Tuna 2 6 23 0.333 -7 Q
151 ESP ABAD PINAZO Javier 2 6 22 0.333 -7 Q
152 ESP GILI LOPEZ Pau 2 6 28 0.333 -8 Q
153 ITA GAUDIO Tommaso 2 6 27 0.333 -8 Q
154 EST PUHM Marko 2 6 25 0.333 -8 Q
155 EST PUHM Marek 2 6 27 0.333 -9 Q
156 ISR MICHAELI Guy 15 23 0.200 8 E
157 NED VERSTEIINEN Jan-Koen 15 23 0.200 -9 E
158 ITA FRANCA Riccardo 15 24 0.200 -11 E
159 HKG CHOW Jit Ping 1 6 29 0.167 -6 E
160 SWE HECKMANN Lucas 1 6 28 0.167 -8 E
160 NED PIETERS Kyano 1 6 28 0.167 -8 E
162 DEN WINTHER Theo Sasaki 16 27 0.167 -8 E
162 SGP MOK Orion Jae Noam 16 27 0.167 -8 E
164 SGP WONG Emmett Shi Liang 1 6 22 0.167 -9 E
165 DEN PEDERSEN Adrian 1 6 29 0.167 -10 E
166 ITA P1ZZUTI Niccolo' 1 6 28 0.167 -10 E
167 SGP PANG Matthew Alexander Rui-Shen 16 29 0.167 -11 E
167 TUR EKREM Cem Ege 1 6 29 0.167 -11 E
167 ISR ROSH Ofir 1 6 29 0.167 -11 E
167 DEN HANSEN Kasper 1 6 29 0.167 -11 E
171 SGP CHOONG Javian Josh 16 28 0.167 -11 E
172 NED VAN EDEREN Adam 16 27 0.167 -12 E
173 SGP LIM Jonas Yet Thye 16 28 0.167 -13 E
174 DEN LAU MADSEN Jonas 1 6 27 0.167 -13 E
174 SWE ZACHRISSON Sebastian 1 6 27 0.167 -13 E
176 ISR GAL ON Nadav 16 26 0.167 -13 E
177 SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander 1 6 29 0.167 -15 E
178 POR MELO Xavier 1 6 28 0.167 -15 E
178 TUR OMERBAS Bartu 1 6 28 0.167 -15 E
180 SGP KUOK Trevor Ke Sheng 1 6 29 0.167 -16 E
181 SGP LOW Andrew Cheng En 16 29 0.167 -19 E
182 ESP VALBUENA Luis 0 6 29 0.000 -11 E
183 TUR YUCESAN Ahmet Selim 0 6 30 0.000 -13 E
183 DEN RICHARDT Chayenn 0 6 30 0.000 -13 E
185 BEL BRANCIFORTI Paolo Andrea 0 6 30 0.000 -15 E
186 SWE ASK Elias 0 6 30 0.000 -17 E
186 TUR ERDOGAN Hilmi Doruk 0 6 30 0.000 -17 E
188 ISR NIRAM Ori 0 6 28 0.000 -18 E
189 POR GOMES Manuel 0 6 30 0.000 -19 E
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189 ISR KOWALSKI Yehonatan 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 E
191 ISR BOBROV Omri Knoll 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 E
192 TUR BICEN Can 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 E
193 ITA RADDI Niccolo' Lapo Giovanni 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 E
9999 EST LAMBINEN Nikita 00 O 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name

1 UKR
2 UKR
3 ISR
4 ISR
5 UKR
6 ESP
7 GER
8 ESP
9 ESP
10 USA
11 ESP
12 EST
13 GER
14 UKR
15 SWE
16 ESP
17 ISR
18 SWE
19 ISR
20 NOR
21 GRE
22 HKG
23 BEL
24 UKR
25 BUL
26 GBR
27 SGP
28 GBR
29 GBR
30 VEN
31 ITA
32 ESP
33 TUR
34 FIN
35 ITA
36 EST
37 FIN
38 FIN
39 UKR
40 BEL
41 ISR
42 FRA
43 SWE
44 NOR
45 CZE

MYKYTENKO Maksym
PERCHUK Maksym
KHAPERSKIY Fedor
SARID Alon

GULA Maksym

RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan
STRAUB Max

PEREZ WEBER Juan
SANCHEZ BURGUI Yeray
YAO Geoffrey

LEBHARD GOMEZ Eliot
JAHU Edvin

MUELLER Benno
LAVRENTIEV Denys

ELG Elwin

MARTIN GAMAZO Jose Miguel
GERTSMAN Ron
OLSSON Edward
GHIVOLY Shai

HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
HSU Jia Huan Kenton
VAN DE STEENE Adrian
SYDOROV Mykhailo
YUSMEN Filip
HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred
CHOW Trevor Seong Yan
ZHU Cheney
BEAUTYMAN Cador
VARGAS INCIARTE Salvador Gabriel
PICHLER Marco

RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo
CETINKAYA Yigit

JAERVI Kerkko
GALLERO Nicola
KOEMETS Karl Egert
VIIDIK Renar

ALAALI Sami
MYKYTENKO Oleh
FELTZ Flavien

KAMINER Leorui
DELEVACQUE Maxime
HALVARSSON Ludvig
BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen
OSTALSKIY Ivan
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30
30
30
30
30
25
29
29
29
27
27
28
28
29
29
28
27
24
29
28
28
29
28
27
29
29
28
27
29
27
27
26
29
29
29
26
28
27
26
23
20
26
26
25
28

9

10
13
13
13
8

13
13
16
10
10
12
13
15
15
14
13
10
16
15
15
17
16
15
18
18
17
16
19
17
17
16
20
20
20
18
21
21
22
13
17
16
16
15
19

T
1.000 21

1.000 20

1.000 17

1.000 17 T3
1.000 17 T3
1.000 17

1.000 16

1.000 16 T7
1.000 13

0.833 17

0.833 17 T10
0.833 16

0.833 15

0.833 14

0.833 14 T14
0.833 14

0.833 14

0.833 14

0.833 13

0.833 13

0.833 13 T20
0.833 12

0.833 12

0.833 12

0.833 11

0.833 11 T25
0.833 11

0.833 11

0.833 10

0.833 10

0.833 10 T30
0.833 10

0.833 9

0.833 9 T33
0.833 9 T33
0.833 8

0.833 7

0.833 6

0.833 4

0.800 10

0.800 3

0.667 10

0.667 10 T42
0.667 10

0.667 9
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Place Nation Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

ESP URMENETA REPARAZ Mateo
TUR ORAN Goksu Mert
UKR LEPKANYCH Kyryl
GER DENG Levi
UKR DURNEVYCH Myron
POL WALKOWIAK Szymon
ISR HARTAL Daniel
ESP MORENO DOMINGO Gonzalo
FRA DUVALLET RAPHAEL
TUR EROLCEVIK Doruk
SGP KOO Aiden Zheng Tze
LAT ZAMKOVOJS Daniils
ISR LACHMAN Mordechai Milu
TUR OENER Cengizhan
DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan
ESP JIMENEZ ZOTES Vicente
EST PISNENKO Oskar
GRE PASSIAS Nikolaos
ITA FALCINELLI Teo
TUR AKDURAK Cem
ROU RAILEAN Stefan
BEL HEINEN Mathieu
QAT AL OULAN Mohammed
SWE PALMSTIERNA Hugo
LAT  GAILIS Arcibalds
SWE ZIMMERMAN Filip
Sul CHERUBINI Niccolo
SGP SUN Cevin Qi
ISR  YOSHA Liad
BEL WAFFELAERT Thibault
TUR KOC Mert Ahmet
ISR FOGEL Tal
DEN VOELUND Jonas
ITA CASTRO Federico
SGP ONG Azfar Lugman
SWE WHYTE Oliver
SWE LONNERT Tor
SWE WESTRING Theo
ESP ROCA VILARDEBO Alex
ISR LIMAN Bental
UKR KARAPYSH Arsenii
ITA GERA Riccardo
ITA LONGO Federico
POR AMARAL Sebastiao
BEL VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas
EST KOLOMIJEC Kirill
ESP PEREIRA EIRIZ Jorge
BEL COLLING Herve
\ Ophardt Team
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V M TD TR Index 1

Index 2

T

4 6 26 17 0.667
25 16 0.667
25 17 0.667
25 17 0.667
27 20 0.667
26 19 0.667
25 18 0.667
28 22 0.667
26 20 0.667
26 20 0.667
25 20 0.667
26 22 0.667
25 21 0.667
21 17 0.667
24 21 0.667
24 21 0.667
23 20 0.667
18 15 0.667
26 24 0.667
26 24 0.667
25 23 0.667
24 22 0.667
24 22 0.667
22 20 0.667
26 25 0.667
25 24 0.667
24 23 0.667
21 21 0.667
24 25 0.667
21 13 0.600
22 16 0.600
22 20 0.600
19 18 0.600
18 17 0.600
25 18 0.500
27 21 0.500
25 21 0.500
25 21 0.500
23 19 0.500
23 19 0.500
23 20 0.500
23 20 0.500
22 19 0.500
25 23 0.500
25 23 0.500
23 21 0.500
22 20 0.500
25 24 0.500
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T48

T54

T60

T64

T67

T82

T84

T86

T89
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Place Nation Name

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

HKG WONG Tsz Ho
ITA POLI Vittorio
GBR HILLS George
SWE GRELA Marcus
EST SILDE Ken Keiro
SWE ROVELSTAD lvan
BEL COOPER Kendal
FIN VIIDIK Romet
BEL SAMYN Ward
HKG CHAN Wi To Dewy
BEL VANDENBERGHE Corto
UKR HAVADZYN Vasyl
GBR MCKERR Lucas
EST KONSAP Georg
QAT  ALI Mohammad
ESP GALDEANO CANTERO Alejandro
BEL FERIR William
NED BENTIVOGLI Leonardo
GBR ROBERTS Max
SLO HVALA Vito
ESP MORENO JIMENEZ Alejandro
SWE RASIN Erik
GER GLASER Moritz
ITA MARINETTI Michele Pietro
GBR BENNET Fin
EST KOLESNIK Aleks
TUR  KILIC Berkin Yalim
TUR SERBETCIOGLU Batuhan
ESP MARTIN LOPEZ Jorge
UKR PROKOFIEV Arsenii
TUR ERDOGAN Ege Erdem
UKR  MELNYCHENKO Mykhailo
GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
GER GIANNOLO Valerio
BEL HERCOT Matthys
ISR YAVIN Noam
UKR ARTSYSHEVSKYY Oleksa
BEL RIJMEN Matthias
HKG POON Taka
ESP SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo
ISR LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar
DEN ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca
ESP  FALCON PAISER Jose Francesco
BEL DE WINTER Alexander
ESP RANNINGER PEREZ Ignacio
NED VISSER Zeb
TUR ERGUEN Telat Ulas
GBR RATUMAIWAI Mali
\ Ophardt Team
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V M TD TR Index 1 Index2 T

3 6 24 23 0.500 1

3 6 24 23 0.500 1 T94
3 6 24 23 0.500 1 T94
3 6 24 23 0.500 1 T94
3 6 23 22 0.500 1

3 6 25 25 0.500 0

3 6 24 24 0.500 0

3 6 24 24 0.500 0 T100
3 6 22 22 0.500 0

3 6 19 19 0.500 0

3 6 24 25 0.500 -1

3 6 23 24 0.500 -1

3 6 23 24 0.500 -1 T105
3 6 23 24 0.500 -1 T105
3 6 21 23 0.500 -2

3 6 20 22 0.500 -2

3 6 20 25 0.500 -5

3 6 18 23 0.500 -5

3 6 21 27 0.500 -6

3 6 18 26 0.500 -8

2 5 20 17 0.400 3

2 5 18 18 0.400 0

2 5 19 20 0.400 -1

2 5 17 21 0.400 -4

2 5 17 22 0.400 -5

2 5 15 21 0.400 -6

2 5 14 21 0.400 -7

2 6 23 22 0.333 1

2 6 23 23 0.333

2 6 24 26 0.333 -2

2 6 20 22 0.333 -2

2 6 23 26 0.333 -3

2 6 21 24 0.333 -3

2 6 22 26 0.333 -4

2 6 20 24 0.333 -4

2 6 19 23 0.333 -4

2 6 19 23 0.333 -4 T129
2 6 18 22 0.333 -4

2 6 21 26 0.333 -5

2 6 20 25 0.333 -5

2 6 19 24 0.333 -5

2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 T134
2 6 17 22 0.333 -5

2 6 19 25 0.333 -6

2 6 19 25 0.333 -6 T137
2 6 19 25 0.333 -6 T137
2 6 18 24 0.333 -6

2 6 16 22 0.333 -6

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1
27.11.2022 16:34



Copenhagen Cadet Circuit

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

Epee Men's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

26.11.2022 - portevent
CORRECTION #1 ul7
Place Nation Name ZEEE Index1 Index2 T
142 SVK  KNEPP Matej 2 6 16 22 0.333 -6 T141
143 QAT  AL-JADRA Abdulrahman 2 6 15 21 0.333 -6
144 DEN LADEFOGED Rasmus 2 6 21 28 0.333 -7
145 SLO CERNJAK Leon Svit 2 6 21 28 0.333 -7 T144
146 ITA MINETTI Luigi 2 6 20 27 0.333 -7
147 QAT AL QAHTANI Meshaal 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7
148 SWE BRANDBERG Nils 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7
149 ITA FERRARIS Carlo 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7
150 TUR AYKUT Tuna 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7 T149
151 ESP  ABAD PINAZO Javier 2 6 15 22 0.333 -7
152 ESP  GILI LOPEZ Pau 2 6 20 28 0.333 -8
153 ITA GAUDIO Tommaso 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8
154 EST PUHM Marko 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8
155 EST PUHM Marek 2 6 18 27 0.333 -9
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

Epee Men's

Individual \\OphardtTeam

26.11.2022 - 26.11.2022 Sportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
1 MYKYTENKO Maksym UKR
Piste 1 Sat 13:15
256 *kk Bye dkk
MYKYTENKO Maksym UKR \%
Piste 1 Sat 11:45 YAVIN Noam (129) ISR 12
129 YAVIN Noam ISR v R: STILLER Natalja (DEN) / AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)
Piste 1 Sat 14:40
128 HERCOT Matthys BEL 8
MYKYTENKO Maksym UKR Y
R: WIK Johan (SWE) / OREMUSH Geza (UKR)
FALCINELLI Teo ITA 14
65 |AKDURAK Cem TUR R: GALAN COSTELA Irene (ESP)
Piste 2 Sat 13:15
192 *kk Bye *kk
AKDURAK Cem TUR 13
FALCINELLI Teo ITA \%
193 ™ Bye ™ R: KISKAPUSI Dora (ESP)
64 |FALCINELLI Teo ITA Piste 1 Sat 15:40
MYKYTENKO Maksym UKR \%
RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP 6
33 |CETINKAYA Yigit TUR
R: STEACY Sarah (IRL)
Piste 3 Sat 13:15
224 *kk Bye *kk
CETINKAYA Yigit TUR 12
HILLS George GBR \
161 = Bye ™ R: MOOSUS Martti (EST)
96 |HILLS George GBR Piste 2 Sat 14:40
HILLS George (96) GBR 5
RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP \%
97 |GRELA Marcus SWE
R: ILIC Danijela (SRB)
Piste 4 Sat 13:15
160 *kk Bye dkk
GRELA Marcus SWE 8
RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP \Y,
225 [+ Bye ™ R: FRERES Hugo (BEL) / BORSODI Andras (NOR)
32 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

Epee Men's

Individual \\OphardtTeam

26.11.2022 - 26.11.2022 Sportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
17 |GERTSMAN Ron ISR
Piste 1 Sat 13:35
240 *kk Bye *kk
GERTSMAN Ron ISR 8
Piste 2 Sat 11:45 CERNJAK Leon Svit (145) SLO v
145 |CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO v R: STILLER Natalja (DEN) / AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)
Piste 3 Sat 14:40
112 |ROBERTS Max GBR 7
CERNJAK Leon Svit (145) SLO 11
R: BORSODI Andras (NOR) / OLSEN Johannes Kristian (DEN)
LEPKANYCH Kyryl UKR v
81 \WHYTE Oliver SWE R: WILLIS Jonathan (GBR)
Piste 2 Sat 13:35
176 *kk Bye *kk
WHYTE Oliver SWE 10
LEPKANYCH Kyryl UKR \%
209 *** Bye *** R: KISKAPUSI Dora (ESP)
48 |LEPKANYCH Kyryl UKR Piste 2 Sat 15:40
LEPKANYCH Kyryl (48) UKR V14
ONG Azfar Lugman (80) SGP 13
49 |DENG Levi GER
R: ZANDER Anders (SWE)
Piste 3 Sat 13:35
208 *kk Bye *kk
DENG Levi GER 14
ONG Azfar Lugman SGP \
177 = Bye ™ R: MOOSUS Martti (EST)
80 |ONG Azfar Lugman SGP Piste 4 Sat 14:40
ONG Azfar Lugman (80) SGP \Y
Piste 3 Sat 11:45
MARTIN GAMAZO Jose Miguel ESP 14
113 |HVALA Vito SLO 12
R: QVISTGAARD Simon (DEN)
Piste 4 Sat 13:35
144 LADEFOGED Rasmus DEN \Y
LADEFOGED Rasmus (144) DEN 14
R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE) / EKICI Yucel (TUR)
MARTIN GAMAZO Jose Miguel ESP \Y
241 [*** Bye ™ R: FRERES Hugo (BEL) / BORSODI Andras (NOR)
16 MARTIN GAMAZO Jose Miguel ESP
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit Epee Men's

Kebenhavn (DEN) Individual oshedren
26.11.2022 - 26.11.2022 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
9 SANCHEZ BURGUI Yeray ESP
Piste 1 Sat 13:55
248 *kk Bye *kk
SANCHEZ BURGUI Yeray ESP 14
Piste 1 Sat 12:05 DE WINTER Alexander (137) BEL v
137 DE WINTER Alexander BEL v R: STILLER Natalja (DEN) / AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)
Piste 1 Sat 15:00
120 KILIC Berkin Yalim TUR 6
DE WINTER Alexander (137) BEL 8
R: WIK Johan (SWE) / OREMUSH Geza (UKR)
SUN Cevin Qi (73) SGP v
73 |SUN Cevin Qi SGP R: GALAN COSTELA Irene (ESP)
Piste 2 Sat 13:55
184 *kk Bye *kk
SUN Cevin Qi SGP \Y
KOO Aiden Zheng Tze SGP 4
201 *** Bye *** R: KISKAPUSI Dora (ESP)
56 KOO Aiden Zheng Tze SGP Piste 3 Sat15:40
SUN Cevin Qi (73) SGP 9
KAMINER Leorui (41) ISR \Y
41 || KAMINER Leorui ISR
R: ILIC Danijela (SRB)
Piste 3 Sat 13:55
216 *kk Bye *kk
KAMINER Leorui ISR \%
LONGO Federico ITA 11
169 = Bye ™ R: MOOSUS Martti (EST)
88 |LONGO Federico ITA Piste 2 Sat 15:00
KAMINER Leorui ISR \Y
Piste 2 Sat 12:05
SYDOROV Mykhailo UKR 14
105 HAVADZYN Vasyl UKR \%
R: ILIC Danijela (SRB)
Piste 4 Sat 13:55
152 |GILI LOPEZ Pau ESP 10
HAVADZYN Vasyl UKR 12
R: BORSODI Andras (NOR) / OLSEN Johannes Kristian (DEN)
SYDOROV Mykhailo UKR \Y,
233 [ Bye ™ R: FRERES Hugo (BEL) / BORSODI Andras (NOR)
24 |SYDOROV Mykhailo UKR
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit Epee Men's
Kgbenhavn (DEN) |nd|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
26.11.2022 - 26.11.2022 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
25 |YUSMEN Filip BUL
Piste 1 Sat 14:15
232 *kk Bye *kk
YUSMEN Filip BUL 8
Piste 3 Sat 12:05 VANDENBERGHE Corto BEL v
153 GAUDIO Tommaso ITA 14 R: STILLER Natalja (DEN) / AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)
Piste 3 Sat 15:00
104 VANDENBERGHE Corto BEL \
VANDENBERGHE Corto (104) BEL 11
R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE) / EKICI Yucel (TUR)
FELTZ Flavien BEL \
89 |AMARAL Sebastiao POR R: WILLIS Jonathan (GBR)
Piste 2 Sat 14:15
168 *kk Bye *kk
AMARAL Sebastiao POR 14
FELTZ Flavien BEL \%
217 =~ Bye *** R: KISKAPUSI Dora (ESP)
40 FELTZ Flavien BEL Piste 4 Sat 15:40
FELTZ Flavien (40) BEL 1
PEREZ WEBER Juan ESP \Y
57 ZAMKOVQJS Daniils LAT
R: EKICI Yucel (TUR)
Piste 3 Sat 14:15
200 *kk Bye *kk
ZAMKOVQJS Daniils LAT \Y,
CHERUBINI Niccolo Sul 9
185 = Bye *** R: MOOSUS Martti (EST)
72 |CHERUBINI Niccolo sul Piste 4 Sat 15:00
ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 11
Piste 1 Sat 12:25
PEREZ WEBER Juan ESP \%
121 |SERBETCIOGLU Batuhan TUR 6
R: QVISTGAARD Simon (DEN)
Piste 4 Sat 14:15
136 |[FALCON PAISER Jose Francesco ESP V9
FALCON PAISER Jose Francesco (136) ESP 13
R: WIK Johan (SWE) / OREMUSH Geza (UKR)
PEREZ WEBER Juan ESP \Y
249 [+ Bye ™ R: FRERES Hugo (BEL) / BORSODI Andras (NOR)
8 PEREZ WEBER Juan ESP
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit Epee Men's
Kabenhavn (DEN) Individual {oshetrean
26.11.2022 - 26.11.2022 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
5 |GULA Maksym UKR
Piste 5 Sat 13:15
252 *kk Bye *kk
GULA Maksym UKR \
Piste 4 Sat 11:45 SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo (133) ESP 10
133 SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP v R: OVISTGAARD Simon (DEN)
Piste 5 Sat 14:40
124 ERDOGAN Ege Erdem TUR 6
GULA Maksym UKR \%
R: MOOSUS Martti (EST) / WILLIS Jonathan (GBR)
PALMSTIERNA Hugo (69) SWE 9
69 PALMSTIERNA Hugo SWE R: BACAK Ibrahim (TUR)
Piste 6 Sat 13:15
188 *kk Bye *kk
PALMSTIERNA Hugo SWE v
ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN 11
197 = Bye ™ R: BACAK Ibrahim (TUR) / MARTINEZ LUIS Gabriel (ESP)
60 |ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN Piste 5 Sat 15:40
GULA Maksym UKR v
ZHU Cheney GBR 11
37 |VIIDIK Renar FIN
R: MARTINEZ LUIS Gabriel (ESP)
Piste 7 Sat 13:15
220 *kk Bye *kk
VIIDIK Renar FIN 8
PEREIRA EIRIZ Jorge ESP v
165 = Bye ™ R: WIK Johan (SWE)
92 PEREIRA EIRIZ Jorge ESP Piste 6 Sat 14:40
PEREIRA EIRIZ Jorge (92) ESP 13
ZHU Cheney GBR \Y
101 VIIDIK Romet FIN
R: WIK Johan (SWE) / CAKMAK Veli (TUR)
Piste 8 Sat 13:15
156 *kk Bye *kk
VIIDIK Romet FIN 12
ZHU Cheney GBR \%
229 ¥+ Bye ™ R: ILIC Danijela (SRB) / AUERBACH Kim (DEN)
28 |ZHU Cheney GBR
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

Epee Men's

Individual \\OphardtTeam

26.11.2022 - 26.11.2022 Sportevent
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
21 |KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE
Piste 5 Sat 13:35
236 *kk Bye *kk
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE \
Piste 5 Sat11:45 ALI Mohammad QAT 4
149 |FERRARIS Carlo ITA 13| o QVISTGAARD Simon (DEN)
Piste 7 Sat 14:40
108 ALI Mohammad QAT \
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE 9
R: KISKAPUSI Dora (ESP) / CELIK Kader (TUR)
BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen NOR \
85 LIMAN Bental ISR R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)
Piste 6 Sat 13:35
172 *kk Bye *kk
LIMAN Bental ISR 12
BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen NOR V13
213 =~ Bye *** R: BACAK Ibrahim (TUR) / MARTINEZ LUIS Gabriel (ESP)
44 BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen NOR Piste 6 Sat 15:40
BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen (44) NOR \
KOC Mert Ahmet (76) TUR 4
53 'MORENO DOMINGO Gonzalo ESP
R: KISKAPUSI Dora (ESP)
Piste 7 Sat 13:35
204 *kk Bye *kk
MORENO DOMINGO Gonzalo ESP 11
KOC Mert Ahmet TUR \
181 = Bye ™ R: WIK Johan (SWE)
76 |KOC Mert Ahmet TUR Piste 8 Sat 14:40
KOC Mert Ahmet (76) TUR \Y
Piste 4 Sat 12:05
JAHU Edvin EST 11
117 |[MARINETTI Michele Pietro ITA 14
R: OREMUSH Geza (UKR)
Piste 8 Sat 13:35
140 ERGUEN Telat Ulas TUR \Y
ERGUEN Telat Ulas (140) TUR 9
R: MOOSUS Martti (EST) / WILLIS Jonathan (GBR)
JAHU Edvin EST \%
245 [+ Bye ™ R: ILIC Danijela (SRB) / AUERBACH Kim (DEN)
12 |JAHU Edvin EST
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit Epee Men's

Kgbenhavn (DEN) |nd|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
26.11.2022 - 26.11.2022 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
13 |MUELLER Benno GER
Piste 5 Sat 13:55
244 *kk Bye *kk
MUELLER Benno GER \
Piste 5 Sat12:05 GLASER Moritz GER 12
141 |RATUMAIWAI Mali GBR 3 R OVISTGAARD Simon (DEN)
Piste 5 Sat 15:00
116 GLASER Moritz GER \
MUELLER Benno GER \Y
R: KISKAPUSI Dora (ESP) / CELIK Kader (TUR)
HARTAL Daniel ISR 12
77 [FOGEL Tal ISR R: BACAK Ibrahim (TUR)
Piste 6 Sat 13:55
180 *kk Bye *kk
FOGEL Tal ISR 11
HARTAL Daniel ISR \Y
205 [*** Bye *** R: BACAK Ibrahim (TUR) / MARTINEZ LUIS Gabriel (ESP)
52 |HARTAL Daniel ISR Piste 7 Sat15:40
MUELLER Benno GER 12
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR \%
45 |OSTALSKIY Ivan CZE
R: WILLIS Jonathan (GBR)
Piste 7 Sat 13:55
212 *kk Bye *kk
OSTALSKIY Ivan CZE \Y
ROCA VILARDEBO Alex ESP 11
173 = Bye ™ R: WIK Johan (SWE)
84 |ROCA VILARDEBO Alex ESP Piste 6 Sat 15:00
OSTALSKIY Ivan CZE 13
Piste 4 Sat 12:25
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR \
109 GALDEANO CANTERO Alejandro ESP 12
R: WIK Johan (SWE) / CAKMAK Veli (TUR)
Piste 8 Sat 13:55
148 | BRANDBERG Nils SWE \%
BRANDBERG Nils (148) SWE 11
R: MOOSUS Martti (EST) / WILLIS Jonathan (GBR)
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR \%
237 [*** Bye ™ R: ILIC Danijela (SRB) / AUERBACH Kim (DEN)
20 |HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

Epee Men's

Individual \\OphardtTeam

26.11.2022 - 26.11.2022 Sportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
29 |BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR
Piste 5 Sat 14:15
228 *kk Bye *kk
BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR \%
COOPER Kendal BEL 7
157 [~ Bye *** R: QVISTGAARD Simon (DEN)
Piste 7 Sat 15:00
100 COOPER Kendal BEL
BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR Y
COLLING Herve (93) BEL 11
93 |COLLING Herve BEL R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)
Piste 6 Sat 14:15
164 *kk Bye *kk
COLLING Herve BEL \Y
KOEMETS Karl Egert EST 9
221 > Bye *** R: BACAK Ibrahim (TUR) / MARTINEZ LUIS Gabriel (ESP)
36 |KOEMETS Karl Egert EST Piste 8 Sat 15:40
BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 14
SARID Alon ISR \Y
61 JIMENEZ ZOTES Vicente ESP
R: QVISTGAARD Simon (DEN)
Piste 7 Sat 14:15
196 *kk Bye *kk
JIMENEZ ZOTES Vicente ESP \%
AL OULAN Mohammed QAT 14
189 = Bye *** R: WIK Johan (SWE)
68 AL OULAN Mohammed QAT Piste 8 Sat 15:00
JIMENEZ ZOTES Vicente ESP 10
Piste 5 Sat 12:25
SARID Alon ISR \%
125 MELNYCHENKO Mykhailo UKR \%
R: OREMUSH Geza (UKR)
Piste 8 Sat 14:15
132 |POON Taka HKG 12
MELNYCHENKO Mykhailo UKR 11
R: KISKAPUSI Dora (ESP) / CELIK Kader (TUR)
SARID Alon ISR \Y,
253 [*** Bye ™ R: ILIC Danijela (SRB) / AUERBACH Kim (DEN)
4 SARID Alon ISR

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent

License: Danske Faegte Forbund

Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 8117
27.11.2022 16:34



Copenhagen Cadet Circuit

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

Epee Men's

Individual \\OphardtTeam

26.11.2022 - 26.11.2022 Sportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
3 KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR
Piste 9 Sat 13:15
254 *kk Bye *kk
KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR \
Piste 6 Sat11:45 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 6
131 |RIJMEN Matthias BEL 7| R ZANDER Anders (SWE)
Piste 9 Sat 14:40
126 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE \
KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR \Y
R: AUERBACH Kim (DEN) / MARTINEZ LUIS Gabriel (ESP)
PISNENKO Oskar EST 9
67 HEINEN Mathieu BEL R EKICI Yucel (TUR)
Piste 10 Sat 13:15
190 *kk Bye *kk
HEINEN Mathieu BEL 11
PISNENKO Oskar EST \Y
195 = Bye ™ R: CELIK Kader (TUR)
62 |PISNENKO Oskar EST Piste 9 Sat15:40
KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR \
WONG Tsz Ho (94) HKG 5
35 |GALLERO Nicola ITA
R: EEG Ole (NOR)
Piste 11 Sat 13:15
222 *kk Bye *kk
GALLERO Nicola ITA 10
WONG Tsz Ho HKG \
163 = Bye *** R: GALAN COSTELA Irene (ESP)
94 'WONG Tsz Ho HKG Piste 10 Sat 14:40
WONG Tsz Ho (94) HKG v
VARGAS INCIARTE Salvador Gabriel VEN 8
99 ROVELSTAD lvan SWE
R: CELIK Kader (TUR)
Piste 12 Sat 13:15
158 *kk Bye *kk
ROVELSTAD lvan SWE 5
VARGAS INCIARTE Salvador Gabriel VEN \Y
227 [+ Bye ™ R: WILLIS Jonathan (GBR)
30 VARGAS INCIARTE Salvador Gabriel VEN
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

Epee Men's

Individual \\OphardtTeam

26.11.2022 - 26.11.2022 Sportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
19 |GHIVOLY Shai ISR
Piste 9 Sat 13:35
238 *kk Bye dkk
GHIVOLY Shai ISR \%
Piste 7 Sat 11:45 AL QAHTANI Meshaal (147) QAT 7
147 AL QAHTANI Meshaal QAT V' ZANDER Anders GWE)
Piste 11 Sat 14:40
110 FERIR William BEL 12
GHIVOLY Shai ISR Y
R: ILIC Danijela (SRB) / QVISTGAARD Simon (DEN)
WESTRING Theo (83) SWE 9
83 \WESTRING Theo SWE R: KISKAPUSI Dora (ESP)
Piste 10 Sat 13:35
174 *kk Bye *kk
WESTRING Theo SWE V14
URMENETA REPARAZ Mateo ESP 13
211 =~ Bye ™ R: CELIK Kader (TUR)
46 URMENETA REPARAZ Mateo ESP Piste 10 Sat15:40
GHIVOLY Shai ISR 14
LAVRENTIEV Denys UKR \Y
51 'WALKOWIAK Szymon POL
R: CELIK Kader (TUR)
Piste 11 Sat 13:35
206 *kk Bye *kk
WALKOWIAK Szymon POL \%
VOELUND Jonas DEN 8
179 = Bye = R: GALAN COSTELA Irene (ESP)
78 |VOELUND Jonas DEN Piste 12 Sat 14:40
WALKOWIAK Szymon POL 4
Piste 6 Sat 12:05
LAVRENTIEV Denys UKR \%
115 [RASIN Erik SWE 9
R: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
Piste 12 Sat 13:35
142 KNEPP Matej SVK \%
KNEPP Matej (142) SVK 5
R: AUERBACH Kim (DEN) / MARTINEZ LUIS Gabriel (ESP)
LAVRENTIEV Denys UKR \Y,
243 ¥+ Bye ™ R: WILLIS Jonathan (GBR)
14 |LAVRENTIEV Denys UKR
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

Epee Men's

Individual \\OphardtTeam

26.11.2022 - 26.11.2022 Sportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
11 LEBHARD GOMEZ Eliot ESP
Piste 9 Sat 13:55
246 *kk Bye *kk
LEBHARD GOMEZ Eliot ESP \
Piste 7 Sat 12:05 VISSER Zeb (139) NED 11
139 VISSER Zeb NED v R: ZANDER Anders (SWE)
Piste 9 Sat 15:00
118 BENNET Fin GBR 9
LEBHARD GOMEZ Eliot ESP 8
R: ILIC Danijela (SRB) / QVISTGAARD Simon (DEN)
DUVALLET RAPHAEL FRA \
75 \WAFFELAERT Thibault BEL R EKICI Yucel (TUR)
Piste 10 Sat 13:55
182 *kk Bye *kk
WAFFELAERT Thibault BEL 11
DUVALLET RAPHAEL FRA \Y
203 [*** Bye *** R: CELIK Kader (TUR)
54 |DUVALLET RAPHAEL FRA Piste 11 Sat 15:40
DUVALLET RAPHAEL (54) FRA 8
HSU Jia Huan Kenton HKG \Y
43 |HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE
R: AUERBACH Kim (DEN)
Piste 11 Sat 13:55
214 *kk Bye *kk
HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE \%
KARAPYSH Arsenii UKR 8
171 = Bye ™ R: GALAN COSTELA Irene (ESP)
86 |KARAPYSH Arsenii UKR Piste 10 Sat 15:00
HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE 14
Piste 6 Sat 12:25
HSU Jia Huan Kenton HKG \Y
107 KONSAP Georg EST 6
R: CELIK Kader (TUR)
Piste 12 Sat 13:55
150 |AYKUT Tuna TUR \%
AYKUT Tuna (150) TUR 11
R: AUERBACH Kim (DEN) / MARTINEZ LUIS Gabriel (ESP)
HSU Jia Huan Kenton HKG \Y
235 |*** Bye R: WILLIS Jonathan (GBR)
22 |HSU Jia Huan Kenton HKG
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit Epee Men's

Kgbenhavn (DEN) |nd|V|dua| \\OphardtTeam

26.11.2022 - 26.11.2022 Sportevent
ul7
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
27 |CHOW Trevor Seong Yan SGP
Piste 9 Sat 14:15
230 *kk Bye *kk
CHOW Trevor Seong Yan SGP \
Piste 7 Sat 12:25 SAMYN Ward BEL 9
155 PUHM Marek EST 12 R: ZANDER Anders (SWE)
Piste 11 Sat 15:00
102 SAMYN Ward BEL V13
CHOW Trevor Seong Yan SGP 14
R: ILIC Danijela (SRB) / QVISTGAARD Simon (DEN)
KOLOMIJEC Kirill (91) EST v
91  KOLOMIJEC Kiril EST R: KISKAPUSI Dora (ESP)
Piste 10 sat 14:15
166 *kk Bye *kk
KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST \Y,
ALAALI Sami FIN 9
219 ** Bye *** R: CELIK Kader (TUR)
38 |ALAALI Sami FIN Piste 12 Sat15:40
KOLOMIJEC Kirill (91) EST 11
RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP \Y
59 |OENER Cengizhan TUR
R: BACAK Ibrahim (TUR)
Piste 11 Sat 14:15
198 *kk Bye *kk
OENER Cengizhan TUR \%
GAILIS Arcibalds LAT 11
187 > Bye ™ R: GALAN COSTELA Irene (ESP)
70 |GAILIS Arcibalds LAT Piste 12 Sat15:00
OENER Cengizhan TUR 8
Piste 6 Sat 12:45
RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP \Y
123 PROKOFIEV Arsenii UKR V13
R: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
Piste 12 Sat 14:15
134 |LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar ISR 12
PROKOFIEV Arsenii UKR 12
R: AUERBACH Kim (DEN) / MARTINEZ LUIS Gabriel (ESP)
RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP \Y
251 [*** Bye ™ R: WILLIS Jonathan (GBR)
6 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit Epee Men's
Kabenhavn (DEN) Individual {osarcrean
26.11.2022 - 26.11.2022 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
7 |STRAUB Max GER
Piste 13 Sat 13:15
250 *kk Bye *kk
STRAUB Max GER v
Piste 8 Sat 11:45 ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca (135) DEN 5
135 ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca DEN v R OREMUSH Geza (UKR) | CAKMAK Vel (TUR)
Piste 13 Sat 14:40
122 MARTIN LOPEZ Jorge ESP 10
STRAUB Max GER v
R: BACAK Ibrahim (TUR) / STEACY Sarah (IRL)
ZIMMERMAN Filip (71) SWE 9
71 |ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE R FRERES Hugo (BEL)
Piste 14 Sat 13:15
186 *kk Bye *kk
ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE v
LACHMAN Mordechai Milu ISR 9
199 = Bye ™ R: STEACY Sarah (IRL)
58 |LACHMAN Mordechai Milu ISR Piste 13 Sat 15:40
STRAUB Max GER v
VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas (90) BEL 11
39 MYKYTENKO Oleh UKR
R: MOOSUS Martti (EST)
Piste 15 Sat 13:15
218 *kk Bye *kk
MYKYTENKO Oleh UKR 12
VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas BEL V13
167 == Bye - R: OLSEN Johannes Kristian (DEN)
90 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas BEL Piste 14 Sat 14:40
VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas (90) BEL v
Piste 9 Sat 11:45
HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred GBR 7
103 CHAN Wi To Dewy HKG 8
R: AUERBACH Kim (DEN) / MOOSUS Martti (EST)
Piste 16 Sat 13:15
154 PUHM Marko EST v
PUHM Marko (154) EST 8
R: CAKMAK Veli (TUR) / STILLER Natalja (DEN)
HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred GBR v
231 [ Bye ™ R: EEG Ole (NOR) / EKICI Yucel (TUR)
26 'HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred GBR
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

Epee Men's

Individual \\OphardtTeam

26.11.2022 - 26.11.2022 Sportevent
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
23 VAN DE STEENE Adrian BEL
Piste 13 Sat 13:35
234 *kk Bye *kk
VAN DE STEENE Adrian BEL 13
Piste 8 Sat 12:05 ABAD PINAZO Javier (151) ESP v
151 |ABAD PINAZO Javier ESP v R: OREMUSH Geza (UKR) / CAKMAK Veli (TUR)
Piste 15 Sat 14:40
106 MCKERR Lucas GBR 13
ABAD PINAZO Javier (151) ESP 8
R: BACAK Ibrahim (TUR) / STEACY Sarah (IRL)
DELEVACQUE Maxime FRA \
87 |GERA Riccardo ITA R: ZANDER Anders (SWE)
Piste 14 Sat13:35
170 *kk Bye *kk
GERA Riccardo ITA 6
DELEVACQUE Maxime FRA \Y
215 =+ Bye *** R: STEACY Sarah (IRL)
42 |DELEVACQUE Maxime FRA Piste 14 Sat 15:40
DELEVACQUE Maxime (42) FRA 9
YAO Geoffrey USA \%
55 |EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR
R: OLSEN Johannes Kristian (DEN)
Piste 15 Sat 13:35
202 *kk Bye *kk
EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR \Y
YOSHA Liad ISR 7
183 = Bye - R: OLSEN Johannes Kristian (DEN)
74 'YOSHA Liad ISR Piste 16 Sat 14:40
EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR 13
Piste 9 Sat 12:05
YAO Geoffrey USA \%
119 KOLESNIK Aleks EST Vi1
R: EEG Ole (NOR)
Piste 16 Sat 13:35
138 RANNINGER PEREZ Ignacio ESP 2
KOLESNIK Aleks EST 11
R: CAKMAK Veli (TUR) / STILLER Natalja (DEN)
YAO Geoffrey USA \%

*kk *kk
247 Bye R: EEG Ole (NOR) / EKICI Yucel (TUR)

10 YAO Geoffrey USA
\ Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent
www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent

License: Danske Faegte Forbund

Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 14717
27.11.2022 16:34
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Kgbenhavn (DEN)

Epee Men's

Individual \\OphardtTeam

26.11.2022 - 26.11.2022 Sportevent
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
15 ELG Elwin SWE
Piste 13 Sat 13:55
242 *kk Bye *kk
ELG Elwin SWE \
Piste 8 Sat12:25 MORENO JIMENEZ Alejandro ESP 8
143 |AL-JADRA Abdulrahman QAT 9 R: OREMUSH Geza (UKR) / CAKMAK Veli (TUR)
Piste 13 Sat 15:00
114 MORENO JIMENEZ Alejandro ESP \Y
ELG Elwin SWE 11
R: BACAK Ibrahim (TUR) / STEACY Sarah (IRL)
DURNEVYCH Myron UKR \%
79 |CASTRO Federico ITA R: FRERES Hugo (BEL)
Piste 14 Sat 13:55
178 *kk Bye *kk
CASTRO Federico ITA 8
DURNEVYCH Myron UKR \%
207 [** Bye *** R: STEACY Sarah (IRL)
50 |DURNEVYCH Myron UKR Piste 15 Sat 15:40
DURNEVYCH Myron (50) UKR v
ORAN Goksu Mert (47) TUR 8
47 |ORAN Goksu Mert TUR
R: STILLER Natalja (DEN)
Piste 15 Sat 13:55
210 *kk Bye *kk
ORAN Goksu Mert TUR \Y
LONNERT Tor SWE 14
175 == Bye - R: OLSEN Johannes Kristian (DEN)
82 |LONNERT Tor SWE Piste 14 Sat 15:00
ORAN Goksu Mert TUR \Y
Piste 9 Sat 12:25
BENTIVOGLI Leonardo (111) NED 14
111 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo NED \
R: AUERBACH Kim (DEN) / MOOSUS Martti (EST)
Piste 16 Sat 13:55
146 MINETTI Luigi ITA 11
BENTIVOGLI Leonardo NED \%
R: CAKMAK Veli (TUR) / STILLER Natalja (DEN)
OLSSON Edward SWE 10
239 | Bye R: EEG Ole (NOR) / EKICI Yucel (TUR)
18 |OLSSON Edward SWE
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit Epee Men's
Kebenhavn (DEN) Individual {ophardtrean
26.11.2022 - 26.11.2022 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
31 PICHLER Marco ITA
Piste 13 Sat 14:15
226 *kk Bye *kk
PICHLER Marco ITA \
SILDE Ken Keiro EST 9
159 [*** Bye *** R: OREMUSH Geza (UKR) / CAKMAK Veli (TUR)
Piste 15 Sat 15:00
98 |SILDE Ken Keiro EST
PICHLER Marco ITA \Y
JAERVI Kerkko FIN 14
95 POLI Vittorio ITA R: ZANDER Anders (SWE)
Piste 14 Sat 14:15
162 *kk Bye *kk
POLI Vittorio ITA 3
JAERVI Kerkko FIN \Y
223 =+ Bye *** R: STEACY Sarah (IRL)
34 |JAERVI Kerkko FIN Piste 16 Sat 15:40
PICHLER Marco ITA 6
PERCHUK Maksym UKR \%
63 |PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE
R: GALAN COSTELA Irene (ESP)
Piste 15 Sat 14:15
194 *kk Bye *kk
PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE \%
RAILEAN Stefan ROU 6
191 == Bye - R: OLSEN Johannes Kristian (DEN)
66 |RAILEAN Stefan ROU Piste 16 Sat 15:00
PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE 11
Piste 8 Sat 12:45
PERCHUK Maksym UKR \Y
127 |GIANNOLO Valerio GER 8
R: EEG Ole (NOR)
Piste 16 Sat 14:15
130 ARTSYSHEVSKYY Oleksa UKR \%
ARTSYSHEVSKYY Oleksa (130) UKR 2
R: BACAK Ibrahim (TUR) / STEACY Sarah (IRL)
PERCHUK Maksym UKR \%
255 [*** Bye ™ R: EEG Ole (NOR) / EKICI Yucel (TUR)
2 |PERCHUK Maksym UKR
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit Epee Men's
Kabenhavn (DEN) Individual ygsrstean
26.11.2022 - 26.11.2022 Sportevent
OFFICIAL
B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste 1 Sat 16:20
1 MYKYTENKO Maksym UKR 13
Piste 1 Sat 17:05
16 LEPKANYCH Kyryl (48) UKR V14
LEPKANYCH Kyryl (48) UKR 13
R: QVISTGAARD Simon (DEN)
Piste 2 Sat16:20 PEREZ WEBER Juan ESP v
9 |KAMINER Leorui (41) ISR 11 o rRERES Hugo (BEL)
Piste 1 Sat 17:45
8 PEREZ WEBER Juan ESP \
PEREZ WEBER Juan (8) ESP \Y
R: STILLER Natalja (DEN)
Piste 3 Sat16:20 GULA Maksym (5) UKR 10
5 |GULA Maksym UKR v R: STEACY Sarah (IRL)
Piste 4 Sat 17:05
12 BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen (44) NOR 11
GULA Maksym UKR \%
R: STEACY Sarah (IRL)
Piste 5 Sat 16:20 SARID Alon ISR 10
13 'HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap (20) NOR 2 R: EEG Ole (NOR)
4 SARID Alon ISR v Piste 1 Sat 18:20
R WIK Johan (SWE) PEREZ WEBER Juan (8) ESP 6
Piste 7 Sat 16:20
KHAPERSKIY Fedor (3) ISR \Y
3 KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR \
R: WILLIS Jonathan (GBR) / STEACY Sarah (IRL) / BACAK Ibrahim (TUR)
Piste 7 Sat 17:05
14 LAVRENTIEV Denys UKR 14
KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR \Y
R: CAKMAK Veli (TUR)
Piste 9 Sat16:20 HSU Jia Huan Kenton (22) HKG 7
11 HSU Jia Huan Kenton (22) HKG \Y% R: WIK Johan (SWE)
6 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP 11 Piste 6 Sat17:45
R: EEG Ole (NOR) KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR v
Piste 11 Sat 16:20
STRAUB Max (7) GER 9
7 STRAUB Max GER \
R: BACAK Ibrahim (TUR)
Piste 14 Sat 17:05
10 YAO Geoffrey USA 11
STRAUB Max GER \Y
R: EKICI Yucel (TUR)
Piste 12 Sat 16:20 PERCHUK Maksym UKR 14
15 | DURNEVYCH Myron (50) UKR 9 | R EKICI Yucel (TUR)
2 |PERCHUK Maksym UKR \Y

R: GALAN COSTELA Irene (ESP)
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit Epee Men's

Kgbenhavn (DEN) Individual ) Ophardt Team

26.11.2022 - “Msportevent

OFFICIAL U1z

Final placement

Place Nation Name yob
1 ISR KHAPERSKIY Fedor 2006
2 ESP PEREZ WEBER Juan 2006
3 GER STRAUB Max 2006
3 UKR GULA Maksym 2008
Table of 8
5 UKR PERCHUK Maksym 2006
6 ISR SARID Alon 2006
7 HKG HSU Jia Huan Kenton 2007
8 UKR LEPKANYCH Kyryl 2006
Table of 16
9 UKR MYKYTENKO Maksym 2007
10 ESP RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan 2007
11 USA YAO Geoffrey 2008
12 UKR LAVRENTIEV Denys 2006
13 NOR HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap 2006
14 ISR KAMINER Leorui 2007
15 NOR BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen 2006
16 UKR DURNEVYCH Myron 2007
Table of 32
17 GER MUELLER Benno 2007
18 ISR GHIVOLY Shai 2006
19 GBR ZHU Cheney 2006
20 GBR BEAUTYMAN Cador 2006
21 ITA PICHLER Marco 2006
22 ESP RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo 2007
23 BEL FELTZ Flavien 2006
24 FRA DELEVACQUE Maxime 2007
25 TUR ORAN Goksu Mert 2008
26 FRA DUVALLET RAPHAEL 2006
27 SGP SUN Cevin Qi 2006
28 TUR KOC Mert Ahmet 2007
29 SGP ONG Azfar Lugman 2006
30 BEL VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas 2006
31 EST KOLOMIJEC Kirill 2008
32 HKG WONG Tsz Ho 2008
Table of 64
33 ESP LEBHARD GOMEZ Eliot 2006
34 EST JAHU Edvin 2006
35 SWE ELG Elwin 2007
36 ESP MARTIN GAMAZO Jose Miguel 2006
37 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 2006
38 UKR SYDOROV Mykhailo 2006
39 GBR HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred 2006
40 SGP CHOW Trevor Seong Yan 2006
41 VEN VARGAS INCIARTE Salvador Gabriel 2006
42 FIN JAERVI Kerkko 2007
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

Epee Men's

Individual \\OphardtTeam
26.11.2022 - Sportevent
OFFICIAL Uiz

Place Nation Name yob
43 SWE HALVARSSON Ludvig 2006
44 CZE OSTALSKIY Ivan 2007
45 POL WALKOWIAK Szymon 2006
46 ISR HARTAL Daniel 2007
47 TUR EROLCEVIK Doruk 2008
48 LAT ZAMKOVOJS Daniils 2006
49 TUR OENER Cengizhan 2006
50 ESP JIMENEZ ZOTES Vicente 2007
51 EST PISNENKO Oskar 2006
52 GRE PASSIAS Nikolaos 2007
53 ITA FALCINELLI Teo 2007
54 SWE PALMSTIERNA Hugo 2006
55 SWE ZIMMERMAN Filip 2008
56 SWE WESTRING Theo 2007
57 ESP PEREIRA EIRIZ Jorge 2006
58 BEL COLLING Herve 2007
59 GBR HILLS George 2006
60 BEL VANDENBERGHE Corto 2006
61 NED BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 2007
62 BEL DE WINTER Alexander 2008
63 SLO CERNJAK Leon Svit 2006
64 ESP ABAD PINAZO Javier 2006
Table of 128

65 ESP SANCHEZ BURGUI Yeray 2006
66 ISR GERTSMAN Ron 2006
67 SWE OLSSON Edward 2006
68 BEL VAN DE STEENE Adrian 2006
69 BUL YUSMEN Filip 2006
70 TUR CETINKAYA Yigit 2006
70 ITA GALLERO Nicola 2007
72 EST KOEMETS Karl Egert 2006
73 FIN VIIDIK Renar 2006
74 FIN ALAALI Sami 2006
75 UKR MYKYTENKO Oleh 2007
76 ESP URMENETA REPARAZ Mateo 2006
77 GER DENG Levi 2008
78 ESP MORENO DOMINGO Gonzalo 2006
79 SGP KOO Aiden Zheng Tze 2008
80 ISR LACHMAN Mordechai Milu 2009
81 DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan 2006
82 TUR AKDURAK Cem 2006
83 ROU RAILEAN Stefan 2007
84 QAT AL OULAN Mohammed 2006
84 BEL HEINEN Mathieu 2007
86 LAT GAILIS Arcibalds 2006
87 Sul CHERUBINI Niccolo 2007
88 ISR YOSHA Liad 2007
89 BEL WAFFELAERT Thibault 2006
90 ISR FOGEL Tal 2008
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

Epee Men's

Individual \\OphardtTeam
26.11.2022 - Sportevent
OFFICIAL ul7

Place Nation Name yob
91 DEN VOELUND Jonas 2006
92 ITA CASTRO Federico 2008
93 SWE WHYTE Oliver 2006
94 SWE LONNERT Tor 2007
95 ESP ROCA VILARDEBO Alex 2007
95 ISR LIMAN Bental 2006
97 UKR KARAPYSH Arsenii 2009
97 ITA GERA Riccardo 2007
99 ITA LONGO Federico 2006
100 POR AMARAL Sebastiao 2007
101 SWE GRELA Marcus 2008
101 ITA POLI Vittorio 2008
103 EST SILDE Ken Keiro 2007
104 SWE ROVELSTAD lvan 2006
105 FIN VIIDIK Romet 2008
105 BEL COOPER Kendal 2006
107 BEL SAMYN Ward 2007
108 UKR HAVADZYN Vasyl 2008
109 QAT ALI Mohammad 2006
110 ESP MORENO JIMENEZ Alejandro 2006
111 GER GLASER Moritz 2006
112 EST KOLESNIK Aleks 2006
113 UKR PROKOFIEV Arsenii 2007
114 UKR MELNYCHENKO Mykhailo 2008
115 GRE THEODOROPOULOQOS Panagiotis 2006
116 ISR YAVIN Noam 2007
116 UKR ARTSYSHEVSKYY Oleksa 2009
118 ESP SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo 2006
119 DEN ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca 2008
120 ESP FALCON PAISER Jose Francesco 2007
121 NED VISSER Zeb 2006
122 TUR ERGUEN Telat Ulas 2007
123 SVK KNEPP Matej 2006
124 DEN LADEFOGED Rasmus 2007
125 QAT AL QAHTANI Meshaal 2006
126 SWE BRANDBERG Nils 2008
127 TUR AYKUT Tuna 2006
128 EST PUHM Marko 2006
Table of 256

129 HKG CHAN Wi To Dewy 2008
130 EST KONSAP Georg 2008
130 GBR MCKERR Lucas 2006
132 ESP GALDEANO CANTERO Alejandro 2006
133 BEL FERIR William 2007
134 GBR ROBERTS Max 2008
135 SLO HVALA Vito 2007
136 SWE RASIN Erik 2006
137 ITA MARINETTI Michele Pietro 2008
138 GBR BENNET Fin 2007
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit

Kgbenhavn (DEN)

Epee Men's

Individual \\OphardtTeam
26.11.2022 - Sportevent
OFFICIAL U1z

Place Nation Name yob
139 TUR KILIC Berkin Yalim 2006
140 TUR SERBETCIOGLU Batuhan 2006
141 ESP MARTIN LOPEZ Jorge 2006
142 TUR ERDOGAN Ege Erdem 2006
143 GER GIANNOLO Valerio 2008
144 BEL HERCOT Matthys 2008
145 BEL RIJMEN Matthias 2006
146 HKG POON Taka 2008
147 ISR LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar 2008
148 ESP RANNINGER PEREZ Ignacio 2006
149 GBR RATUMAIWAI Mali 2009
150 QAT AL-JADRA Abdulrahman 2008
151 ITA MINETTI Luigi 2006
152 ITA FERRARIS Carlo 2008
153 ESP GILI LOPEZ Pau 2007
154 ITA GAUDIO Tommaso 2006
155 EST PUHM Marek 2006
First round

156 ISR MICHAELI Guy 2007
157 NED VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 2008
158 ITA FRANCA Riccardo 2007
159 HKG CHOW Jit Ping 2009
160 SWE HECKMANN Lucas 2006
160 NED PIETERS Kyano 2007
162 DEN WINTHER Theo Sasaki 2008
162 SGP MOK Orion Jae Noam 2008
164 SGP WONG Emmett Shi Liang 2008
165 DEN PEDERSEN Adrian 2007
166 ITA PIZZUTI Niccolo' 2006
167 DEN HANSEN Kasper 2009
167 ISR ROSH Ofir 2007
167 TUR EKREM Cem Ege 2008
167 SGP PANG Matthew Alexander Rui-Shen 2007
171 SGP CHOONG Javian Josh 2008
172 NED VAN EDEREN Adam 2006
173 SGP LIM Jonas Yet Thye 2008
174 SWE ZACHRISSON Sebastian 2007
174 DEN LAU MADSEN Jonas 2008
176 ISR GAL ON Nadav 2008
177 SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander 2007
178 TUR OMERBAS Bartu 2007
178 POR MELO Xavier 2011
180 SGP KUOK Trevor Ke Sheng 2007
181 SGP LOW Andrew Cheng En 2007
182 ESP VALBUENA Luis 2006
183 TUR YUCESAN Ahmet Selim 2006
183 DEN RICHARDT Chayenn 2008
185 BEL BRANCIFORTI Paolo Andrea 2007
186 TUR ERDOGAN Hilmi Doruk 2009
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit Epee Men's
Kgbenhavn (DEN) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
26.11.2022 - “Msportevent
OFFICIAL Uiz

Place Nation Name yob

186 SWE ASK Elias 2006

188 ISR NIRAM Ori 2008

189 POR GOMES Manuel 2006

189 ISR KOWALSKI Yehonatan 2006

191 ISR BOBROV Omri Knoll 2008

192 TUR BICEN Can 2007

193 ITA RADDI Niccolo' Lapo Giovanni 2007

DNS EST LAMBINEN Nikita (First round) 2008
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit Epee Men's
Kgbenhavn (DEN) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
26.11.2022 - “Wsportevent
CORRECTION #1 Uls
Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools x y z A B | K Ref Vid Ass
BEL N B FRERES Hugo 1 4 2 1 8 0 0
DEN AUERBACH Kim 1 4 4 1 12 0 0
CN OLSEN Johannes Kristian 1 2 4 1 8 0 0
QVISTGAARD Simon 1 3 4 2 1 1 12 0 0
STILLER Natalja 1 3 4 1 10 O 0
EGY ELMOATAZ Mostafa 0 0 0
ESP N CONDE Barbara 0 0 0
N GALAN COSTELA Irene 1 4 2 1 1 9 0 0
N KISKAPUSI Dora 1 3 4 2 1 11 0 0
N MARTINEZ LUIS Gabriel 1 4 4 1 10 O 0
GBR WILLIS Jonathan 1 3 4 2 1 12 0 0
IRL B STEACY Sarah 1 4 4 1 1 1 13 0 0
ITA AFFEDE Fabrizio 0 0 0
NOR B B BORSODI Andras 1 2 4 2 9 0 0
N EEG Ole 1 4 2 1 1 1 10 O 0
SRB B B ILIC Danijela 1 3 4 2 1 11 0 0
SWE AL-NUAIMI Muhannad 1 2 4 2 9 0 0
N WIK Johan 1 3 4 2 1 1 12 0 0
E ZANDER Anders 4 2 1 7 0 0
TUR BACAK lbrahim 1 4 4 2 1 1 1 14 0 0
N CAKMAK Vel 1 3 4 2 1 11 0 0
N CELIK Kader 1 3 4 2 1 11 0 0
EKICI Yucel 1 2 4 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
UKR B B OREMUSH Geza 1 3 4 2 10 O 0
USA N HUE Harrison 0 0 0

25 Referees
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Copenhagen Cadet Circuit Epee Men's

Kgbenhavn (DEN) |nd |V| d Ual \OphardtTeam

26.11.2022 - “Msportevent
CORRECTION #1 ul7

Medalist
Medal Nation Name yob

Gold ISR KHAPERSKIY Fedor 2006
Silver ESP PEREZ WEBER Juan 2006
Bronze GER STRAUB Max 2006
Bronze UKR GULA Maksym 2008
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